CN__~)
DOGS
Victorio

2013 State Agility, Jumping & Games Trial
and
Top Dog Competitions
KCC Park, Skye

7th September 2013

INGREDIENTS THAT MATTER .‘.




From the Trial Secretary

Welcome to the 2013 State Agility, Jumping, and Games Trial and of course the Top Dog Finals. | hope you all
enjoy your day and that you have success, however you measure it.

Each year the number of entries is increasing in 2011 we had just over 700, 2012 800 entries and this year we
have 940 entries. If we break 1000 next year I'll bake (maybe buy) a cake.

This trial is a lot of work to put together and to then run on the day, luckily this work load has been shared by
many. So some thank yous are in order:

o Clive Makepeace - for all your work, ideas and guidance leading up to the day and then the faultless
execution of your plan during the trials.

o Katie Kisieinicki - it seemed that every time | thought of something, Katie had already sent an email or
posted on Facebook.

e Terry Coles - for doing all the judging sheets, competitor numbers and the vast number of pass cards
required on the day (well here’s hoping).

e All our wonderful stewards, ring setup and pull down crew - we couldn’t do it without you!

e Alex Hill - for organising the online entries and PayPal.

o Nikki Janetzki - for the preparation of the catalogue.

e Meg Ryan - Our DOGS Victoria Representative and MC for Top Dog.

o Kelly Fletcher - for feeding us.

e Laura Distefano - for the raffle. And Tracey Weaver for all her help with the Top Dog prizes.

e The Agility Committee - for asking me (maybe not) but for all their work in helping and supporting me
along the way.

e Action Dogs Victoria - Sponsoring Top Dog Agility.

e K9 Agility Club - Sponsoring Top Dog Jumping.

e All our wonderful Sponsors.

e AND TO ALL OF YOU, THAT HAVE HELPED IN SOME WAY DURING THE DAY.

Congratulations to all the teams that qualified for Top Dog as this is no small feat, but to the seven teams that
qualified in both events, this is amazing!

The State Trail is hosted by DOGS Victoria to showcase our sport and celebrate our joy of been part of the Dog
World, so take a breath, relax and run clear.

Stephen Pearson
Trial Secretary

The Stats that Matter!

133 handlers 207 dogs Average of 1.5 dogs per handler
28 different flavoured dogs (if we call Associates just 1 flavour).

60 Associates, 55 Borders, 22 Aussies, 8 Kelpies, 6 Labradors, 6 Shetland Sheepdogs, 6 Poodles (Toy),

6 Papillons & 38 the rest.

115 Bitches, 92 Dogs.

14 x 200, 34 x 300, 24 x 400, 107 x 500, 28 x 600.

934 Entries.

Precincts of the Trial
Is the entire front lawn area surrounded by the road-way.

Qualifying Passes
Every effort has been made to ensure that competitor and dog information is correct, but if any details in this catalogue are
incorrect please notify Stephen Pearson (or Terry Coles on the day) as soon as possible prior to printing of pass cards.



State Agility, Jumping and Games Trial

All AM rings start at 8.30am
All PM rings start after the completion of Top Dog Events
One Presentation at conclusion of the day.

Ring 1 Ring 2 Ring 3 Ring 4 Ring 5 Ring 6
Excellent Jumping (A) Novice Strategic Pairs Masters Jumping (A) Open Agility
Linda Wilson Roger Padfield Fiona Shelton Annette Claughton
Novice Jumping (A) Masters Strat. Pairs Masters Agility (A) Excellent Agility (A)
Linda Wilson Roger Padfield Fiona Shelton Annette Claughton
Open Jumping Excellent Strat. Pairs Novice Agility (A)
Linda Wilson Roger Padfield Annette Claughton
LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH Top Dog Jumping Top Dog Agility
Excellent Jumping (B) Novice Snooker Dog Masters Agility (B) Novice Agility (B) Masters Jumping (B) Excellent Gamblers
Heather Diamond Adrian Tilley Ron Diamond James Browne Trevor Moore Peter Buykx
Novice Jumping (B) Excellent Snooker Dog Excellent Agility (B) Masters Gamblers
Heather Diamond Adrian Tilley James Browne Peter Buykx
Masters Snooker Dog Novice Gamblers
Adrian Tilley Peter Buykx
ROADWAY
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This Trial is held under the Rules and Regulations of the VCA and a copy of the Rules may be perused
at the office of the Trial Secretary




Victorian Agility C ommittee

Geraldine Kisielnicki (Chairperson)
Katie Kisielnicki (Deputy Chair)
Ros Atyeo
Nikki Janetzki
Greg Milner

VCA Representative: Meg Ryan

5Ponsorsl1if> 201%

Victorian Agility Committee is proud to acknowledge our sponsors for our
State Trial Agility Jumping & Games Trial 2012 & we would like to thank
each sponsor for their generosity.

K9 Agility Club Inc. Canine Comfort - Fit Fur Life
Action Dogs Victoria Inc. Plascorp

BlackHawk Peperone

Aussie Agility Helena Gray

Coleman Houndbag

Paws 4 Effect Clipper World

Weatherbetta Carole Denehey

Kong

Prize Sc]‘nec]ule

Trial: 1st Place - Trophy, Sash, BlackHawk Product & Travel Mat;
2nd Place - Sash & Kong Toy; 3" Place - Sash & Prize

Top Dog: Finalists: Sash, BlackHawk Product, Lead & Collar, Badge.
1st Place also receives: Embroidered Weatherbetta Jacket, Silver Tray, Aussie
Agility Terracotta Bowl.

State Champion: Trophy, BlackHawk Product, Embroidered Weatherbetta
Jacket, Aussie Agility Terracotta Bowl.
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Scientifically developed super premium pet food
Australian Made & Owned

- Affordable - Essential omega 3’s & 6’s - Hormone free
- Holistic - No Artificial colours - Antibiotic free
- No wheat - No Artificial flavour - Complete and Balanced
- No Corn - No Artificial Preservatives - Added Emu Oil
- No Soy - Non GMO
‘ Please visit our website for retail outlets and wholesale information:
WITH ADDED

EMU OIL www.blackhawkpetcare.com




Aussie Agility

Specialising in dog agility toys, training
and trialling equipment

Aussie Agility are very pleased to announce the release of two
of our new products, both of which are made by us.

Terracotta Bowls
Hand thrown and painted bowls in all shapes and sizes -

suitable as eating or drinking bowls. There are some even for
the cat!

Terracotta has a lovely rich colour so looks great anywhere,
but it's best quality is that it keeps water extremely cool, so
great for those hot days.

We have a few made up already, but can also personalise
these for your pets or a special occasion.

Prices vary depending on size and will be available on our website shortly.

Aussie Agility Collar & Leads

Personalised and great for agility! These all in one Collar & Leads are
made from polar fleece so great for tugging. The collar section is nice
and soft on the dogs neck, and slips easily over the head for getting on
and off quickly. And best of all we can personalise them with: your dogs
name; to mark a special event; or even a title eg *Ag Ch 500 Boo Boo'.

These are custom made to fit your dog, so orders are essential. Lots of
colours available - just ask us. Standard designs (as shown) are $35.

Orders can be placed after Top Dog (at the trial) or send Nikki an email
orders@aussieagility.com.au to get in early.

www.aussieagility.com.au  Mobile: 0403 212 226

Helena’s Creations

Multi-Purpose Base
Great for indoor and outdoor training
Perfect for teaching your dog to wrap, go around, send
away, obedience start pole.
Made from steel - very solid base
Painted with base coat and anti rust paint

1 for $30 2 for $50

2x2 Set of Weave Poles
o Great for teaching the 2x2 method of weaves, or to be

able to open up those tricky areas.
e Sold as a full set of weaves (6 x 2x2 = 12 poles)

$235  Bases and poles
$220  Bases only

Contact Helena M: 0400 831 947 E: hmg3156(@gmail.com




Ring 1

Excellent Jumping (A)

Linda Wilson
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MARG BOREHAM
GREG STONE

K K KISIELNICKI

AMANDA MURCUTT

MR F J WAALWYK

MR K WHEELER MISS M
KURNIAWAN (NANA)

R LJAMES

DARREN AND SUE
BRIMACOMBE

SANDRA SHEPARD

MRS M H MRS J F WIDELOCK
MIKE PERRY

GREG STONE

KAYE GRANT

HANNAH VEDDER

MARTA MCKENZIE

MRS K MR G TAYLOR (KAREN)
SIMMON HELLEBRAND
SUSAN KROL

R LJAMES

CARMEL GREEN

MRS S J WILDE

PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD
R CAMERON

R F ATYEO

M. ANNE WOODS

MRS K MR G TAYLOR (KAREN)
SHARON YOUNG

SIMMON HELLEBRAND (BEAU
PEARSON)

LISETTE MARLEY

ADRIAN AND RANA BROGAN
MRS L JASPER

GREG HOGGAN

MRS K MR G TAYLOR (KAREN)
LAUREN DOLLEY

PETER MARMO

MS NAOMI DUNN

JUDY KLOEDEN

ELIZABETH BIRNIE

MS MICHELE MOORE

GAYLE BAXTER

MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON
ROXANN EDDY

ANNE DENGATE

RUTH HARVEY

LISA MCKENNA

MRS H M EAVES
CHRISTINE MCDONALD

MRS K MR G TAYLOR (KAREN)
SHARRYN HUTTON

Action Dogs Vic

ARCHIE AD JD ADX GD

ROZATE FINAL FLEET AD JD HT
KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE AD JD
CH ELLAGANT PARIS ALL STARS JD PT
LILY WAALWYK AD JD

OVENSVIEW SNOW FLAKE AD JD SPD

YEOVILLE SUMTHING SPECIAL JD AD
MASAZUKA STAR STRUCK HT JD AD

SASSI AD JD

T CH ALLAMBIE SNIPPETTS AD JD HSAS HSBSD
ROMI AD JD

ROZATE JUST KEEP IT COOL AD JD PT
LEISOR COME AND GET IT JD AD SPD
BLITZITLOGAN AD JID

TCH YEOVILLE MASTERMIND UDX RE JD AD ET
NGALLA ONE OFTHESE NIGHTS RN AD JD
ARDENWOOD OSNEY AD JD AFCH
SELECTABORDA JUSTALITTLEWICKED JD
YEOVILLE SUMTHING N DISGUISE JD
ADENSLEY HOT CHOCLAT JD FM

GLENTRESS BETS

GYPSYROSELEE

GUIRMERE LUCKY JET

YEOVILLE CATCH ME IF YOU CAN JD

TCH BORDARITA DREAMTIMECHASR CCD JD SPD
AUSSIE MIARN JD

TOBY GATSAY CCD RN JD

MONLAIRD PHEENIX RISING JD FM

EIREAN PURE INSPIRATION (Al) ADX JD
JAMARANG BISKIT BROGAN CDX RAE JD ET
COOPER THEBLONDEDOG AD JD
JAKEHOGGAN JD

AUSSIE BUNDY CCD RN JD

CINDERELLA AD JD

ROZATE THE SEA HAWK JD

GARWEY LUCY LOU JD

YETHOLME SINGING IN THE RAIN JD
PEBBLESPEANUT RN JD

YACKAWIL DREAM CHASER AD JD
BASILIKA FYERO JD AD SD RN

CH NEUT CH ADORIN COP THAT JD DWDFN
ARYNBETH WHOS YA DADDY JD SPD SD

KIRADOWNS UPTOWN GIRL AD JD
KATIEBEL EOWYN RN D ET
BERINSWIFT ELEANOR RIGBY JD

TCH RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JD
KIRRATAZ ID

SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS RA JD
CRYSHAVERN TEQUILLA JD

ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
WHIPPET

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

IRISH SETTER
GOLDEN RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
POODLE (TOY)
YORKSHIRE TERRIER
ASSOCIATE

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
PAPILLON

SCHIPPERKE

CAVALIER KING CHARLES
SPANIEL

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

WHIPPET

WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
STAFFORDSHIRE BULL
TERRIER

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
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Ring 1

Novice Jumping (A)

Linda Wilson
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617
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619
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571
590
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5100
5102

SUSAN KERWIN

DARREN WALLACE DRRF
ATYEO

ADRIAN AND RANA BROGAN
SUE GONELLI

MISS K NICHOLLS MS N K
JANETZKI (KIRSTEN)

SARAH TREMBATH

JENNIFER DAVIS AND HELEN
KEELE (AMANDA PETERSEN )
URSULA TEMS

SUSAN KERWIN

JUDY KLOEDEN

MRS. M. P. JEWELL

BRIAN BUSHELL

TINA CHESWORTH
BRITEBAY KENNELS (CAROL
BUXTON)

SUE SMITH

TRACEY TAYLOR

JANICE CROOKS

MISS JESSICA THOMAS
SALLY BURGESS

MISS V S BRIDGES
AMANDA MURCUTT (JOHN
MURCUTT)

CASSANDRA CREW

DEB HART

CATHERINE WEBB

PENNY AND JOHN ROBERTS
SCOTT

SUE AND DARREN
BRIMACOMBE

SIMMON HELLEBRAND
LORRAINE JOHNSON
LAUREN DOLLEY

MRS M H MRJF WIDELOCK
BORDARITA KENNELS

INGREDIENTS THAT MATTER ...

ALANGLEN KEEP THE FAITH CDX ET
MERRINDA LATE EDITION DWDFS

LLEWELLAN COLBY BROGAN CCD RAE ET
YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR
JADZIAH WALKING ON SUNSHINE

CH GRAEBELGE JUST SUPER

KESDAR HIGH FLYER

MAXIMILIAN

MATAGANAH SAPPHIRE MOON CD
YETHOLME FREDDIE AD
TUPPENCE DOG

DUNSFOLD SWING SISTER

YACKAWIL YESTERDAYS DREAM
BRITEBAY WITCH CRAFT RN DWDFS HTMS

JESSICAV DANCING WITH THE STARS

ALHAMBRA PARK BEDAZZELED
PAPCO THIEF OF HEARTS

KHAYOZ INSTANT ATTRACTION HT
OLIVERJAMES RN

TUNGALI BELLE AD GD

PAWSITIVE PRIME ATTRACTION

JADZIAH SWEETEST THING HSAS
CALLICOMA ARDRA
RAIMAR TRIGGER

IZZIE

BRIMFELDT STARDUST GLITZ

OZZIEDUST LIL MISS MACY FDCH
BRAELOCH PURE ADRENALIN
DESTRUCTIONGODDESS

T CH RNBOMIST ATLAS TSDX GD ET HT
CH BORDERITA ITS ALL ABOUT ME

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
BORDER COLLIE

GOLDEN RETRIEVER
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG
(TERV)

BOXER

ASSOCIATE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

CAVALIER KING CHARLES
SPANIEL

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
COCKER SPANIEL

CAVALIER KING CHARLES
SPANIEL

PUG

PAPILLON

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
BORDER COLLIE

&%X-plascorp




Ring 1

Open Jumping

Linda Wilson
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MICHAEL CHESWORTH (TINA

CHESWORTH)
SARAH TREMBATH

STEVE AND TERRI ROSE
KATE DALL

MRS L JASPER

PETER MARMO

DARREN WALLACE DRRF
ATYEO

SUE GONELLI

SARAH TREMBATH

AMANDA MURCUTT

BEL ADELE KNLS
BIANCA DELAHOY

BEL ADELE KNLS (ANGIE
GUNTHER)

LISA MCKENNA
CHRISTINE MCDONALD

TINA CHESWORTH (PHILIP
CHESWORTH)

MRS G RICARDO
RENEE PATTEN

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

K K G KISIELNICKI
SUSANNA WATT
R FATYEO

JULIJA KINGHORN
TRACEY WEAVER

MR K WHEELER MISS M
KURNIAWAN

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
STEVE AND TERRI ROSE

MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSON

MEREDITH MARSHALL
GREG STONE

R FATYEO P T CLYNES
HEATHER DONALDSON

PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD

DARREN WALLACE
ANNE DENGATE (CLARE
TERPSTRA)

KATE SCOTT

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
SARAH CROCKER

MISS V S BRIDGES

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX ADO SPD GD

DUAL CH (T) BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA CD ADX
JDX SPDX GD DWDFA HTMA ET PT

KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDM
TJUKURPA TRAPPER AD JDM GD

COOPER THEBLONDEDOG AD JD

ROZATE THE SEA HAWK JD

MERRINDA LATE EDITION DWDFS

YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR
CH GRAEBELGE JUST SUPER

NEUT CH ELLAGANT FULL O MISCHIEF CDX ADM
JDM SPD SD HT RE

BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX AD JDX SPD
HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE AD JDX SPD GD

BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD JDX RA

BERINSWIFT ELEANOR RIGBY JD
KIRRATAZ ID

ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADM JDX GD SPDX ADO SD

BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKN AT ME RE JDX ADM

AG CH 500 T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM
JDM ADO JDO SDM GDX SPDX DWDFA HTMI RA

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GDX
SD

HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) ADM JDM
CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD

DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM
ADO2 JDO2 SPDM SDX GDX ET FDCH WFDMF
DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADM JDM SPD GD SDX
CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADO JDM
JDO SPD HT

JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA ADX JDX SPD

KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADX JD
KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JDX ADO
ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM ADO JDM JDO
SDX SPDX GDX

MACZE JDX AD SPD SD

ROZATE FINAL FLEET AD JD HT

WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADX JDX SPD

RICKY DONALDSON ADM JDM

SCOUTS HONOUR AD JDM

YEOVILLE LIL MISSBEHAVIN AD JDX GD
ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER AD JDM JDO GD SPD
FMX

BELADELE XTREME XCESS JDX

YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD JDX HT
MACDONALD AD JDM SPD GD SD

TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE GD JDM JDO

Cont over Page

BORDER COLLIE

BELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG
(MAL)

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG
(TERV)

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE
POODLE (MINIATURE)
BORDER COLLIE

WHIPPET
STAFFORDSHIRE BULL
TERRIER

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
LABRADOR RETRIEVER

ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE




Ring 1 Open Jumping (cont) Linda Wilson AM

500 40 556 KIM DAVIDSON CRIKEYWAL AD JDX SPD HSAS ASSOCIATE
41 569 GREG STONE ROZATE JUST KEEP IT COOL AD JD PT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
42 570 KAYE GRANT LEISOR COME AND GET IT JD AD SPD WHIPPET
43 581 MRS S J WILDE GLENTRESS BETS BORDER COLLIE
44 588 SHARON YOUNG TOBY GATSAY CCD RN JD ASSOCIATE
45 5106 = SANDRA SHEPARD CLANCY BOY ADM JDM ADO3 JDO3 GDM AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

46 5107  BORDARITA KENNELS CH BORDARITA | GOT DA MOVES ADX JDX GD SD BORDER COLLIE

www.aussieagility.com.au




Ring 2

Novice Strategic Pairs

Roger Padfield AM
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418
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SUSAN KERWIN

SUSAN KERWIN

PETER MARMO

GREG HOGGAN

MRS H M EAVES

PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD
MRS K MR G TAYLOR (KAREN)
MRS K MR G TAYLOR (KAREN)
TAMMY BEATTIE

S. T. OBRIEN

JUDY KLOEDEN

MRS. M. P. JEWELL

DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL
TRACEY TAYLOR

LISA WHITE

WENDY MATTHEWS

DAWN GLANVILLE

SALLY BURGESS

MR R MRS S DIXON

ANN CLEGHORN

MS MICHELE MOORE

TINA CHESWORTH

MRS C A WONG

MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON
STEVEN WILLIAMS

KERRIE L RYAN

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

K K KISIELNICKI

KRIS FOUNTAIN

MRS J FRY

HEATHER DONALDSON
NICOLE SCHWAB

DEB HART

LYNN MUSSETT

SARAH GREENSTREET
LISETTE MARLEY

MRS K MR G TAYLOR (KAREN)
MRS K MR G TAYLOR (KAREN)
MRS M H MRS JF WIDELOCK
LM JOHNSON

AGILITY CLUD Tng.

ALANGLEN KEEP THE FAITH CDX ET
MATAGANAH SAPPHIRE MOON CD

ROZATE THE SEA HAWK JD

JAKEHOGGAN JD

TCH RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JD
GYPSYROSELEE

SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS RA JD

AUSSIE MIARN JD

MADDOGMADISON RN ADX JDM SD
HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDM JDO ADX
YETHOLME SINGING IN THE RAIN JD
TUPPENCE DOG

CH WAIWILTA VALENTINO ADX JDM SDX
MEETUNG THE WIZARD ADX JDM

JENHILL UTALKN TO ME RN ADX JDM
PROCLAIM RED OPAL AD JD

JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM SD ET
OLIVERJAMES RN

SAULTZ LANCASHIRE LASS RE ADX JDX DWDFS

HTMS
KASEY RA ID

YACKAWIL DREAM CHASER AD JD

YACKAWIL YESTERDAYS DREAM

NEUT CH ADORIN READY TEDDY GO JD

CH NEUT CH ADORIN COP THAT JD DWDFN
LEXILOU JDM ADX

BAILEY GIRL ADM JDM

KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADX JD
KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE AD JD
GLENTRESS JESS ADX JDX

MOONSHADDOW JDX AD

RICKY DONALDSON ADM JDM

TORNADO TORI ADX JDX SD

CALLICOMA ARDRA

PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD JDX AD RN
AMAZINGGRACIE AD JD

EIREAN PURE INSPIRATION (Al) ADX JD
NGALLA ONE OFTHESE NIGHTS RN AD JD
AUSSIE BUNDY CCD RN JD

T CH ALLAMBIE SNIPPETTS AD JD HSAS HSBSD
PATRICK FLETCHER RN JD DWDFS HSAS HSBS

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

POODLE (TOY)

YORKSHIRE TERRIER
ASSOCIATE

PAPILLON

PUG

SCHNAUZER (MIN.)
POODLE (TOY)

POODLE (MINIATURE)
ASSOCIATE

SCHNAUZER (MIN.)

ASSOCIATE
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
SCHIPPERKE
SCHIPPERKE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

IRISH SETTER
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
BORDER COLLIE

50 MATS
G p@é&&%&}ﬁ f\ et.au
WWW




Ring 2 Masters Strategic Pairs Roger Padfield AM
200 1 201 MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON LADY BELANNA RN ADM JDX SDM SPDX GDX ASSOCIATE
DWDFN HTMN
1 311 MRS C A WONG AG CH 300 KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD RN ADM SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
JDM JDO GDX SPDX SDM
2 202 DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL TRIPLE CH (TRACKING AGILITY 200) WAIWILTA PAPILLON
WOODSTOCK TSDX ADM6 JDM7 SDM SPDX
2 313 NICOLA MILLWARD TCH CHASE MTAIL RN TSDX ADM JDM3 JDO GD SDX ASSOCIATE
SPDX HTMS DWDFI
300 3 301 DONNA AMEY-MACDONALD BACHAN MODERN MILLY ADM JDM GD SPDX POODLE (TOY)
(ANDREW)
3 333 S. T. OBRIEN JAZZAMATAZZ JDM JDO SPDX AD ASSOCIATE
400 4 424 SUE GONELLI LEAPIN LEXIE ASSOCIATE
4 401 SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX ASSOCIATE
5 403 SCOTT FLETCHER AG CH 400 JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM JDM ADO | STAFFORDSHIRE BULL
JDO SDX GDX SPDX TERRIER
5 520 MR G MRS J MILNER AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO BORDER COLLIE
JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS
500 6 503 RENEE PATTEN AG CH 500 T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM ASSOCIATE
JDM ADO JDO SDM GDX SPDX DWDFA HTMI RA
6 534 RUTH HARVEY JESSICA GABRIEL CD RN ADX JD SD GD SPDX ET ASSOCIATE
7 514 GERALDINE KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO = BORDER COLLIE
SPDM GDX SDG
7 521 K K KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO = BORDER COLLIE
SPDM GDX SDX
8 535 MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSON | ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM ADO JDM JDO LABRADOR RETRIEVER
SDX SPDX GDX
8 516 DR MEGAN SEMPLE T CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE CCD RN ADM JDM | LABRADOR RETRIEVER
SDX SPDX ET
9 523 DEB HARVEY AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE ADM DWDFA ET AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG
JDM RN SPDX
9 625 SARAH TREMBATH DUAL CH (T) BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA CD ADX BELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG

%

JDX SPDX GD DWDFA HTMA RN ET PT

(MAL)

Black

)
y CLIPP
INGREDIENTS THAT MATTER @%@ A The Clipper Specialist




Ring 2 Excellent Strategic Pairs Roger Padfield AM
400 1 405 MR. A MRS. M. SCHNIDER MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD ADX JDX SD GD SPD BORDER COLLIE
1 411 BIANCA DELAHOY HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE AD JDX SPD GD POODLE (MINIATURE)
2 410 CARMEL GREEN ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADX JDM GD SPD FM BORDER COLLIE
2 524 KATE DALL TJUKURPA WILLOW ADM JDM SPD AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
3 402 BEL ADELE KNLS BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX AD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE
3 5104 HJ RK DIAMOND NOONBARRA BOB Il UD RA ADM ADO JDM SPD AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
HTMS
200 4 203 NICOLA MILLWARD TCH FRANKN FURTER RN TSDX JDX ADX SD SPD GD ASSOCIATE
HTMI DWDFN
4 332 KIM DAVIDSON NIK NAK PADDY WAK AD JDX SPD ASSOCIATE
5 208 KYLEY CONDER CHEZJOLIE FANCY STUFF CCD JDX AD SP RN POODLE (TOY)
5 207 DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL WAIWILTA WINSOME TD JDX SD SPD PAPILLON
300 6 326 MS NOLA WILLIAMS BONOLA SILVA CRYSTAL CDX ADX JDX SD SPD GD POODLE (MINIATURE)
(NORMAN MORCOM) DWDFN HTMS
6 310 DONNA AMEY-MACDONALD MITEMAC CAPTAIN MIDNIGHT JDM SPD ADX GD POODLE (TOY)
(ANDREW)
7 321 ROXANN EDDY ARYNBETH WHOS YA DADDY JD SPD SD CAVALIER KING CHARLES
SPANIEL
7 334 SUE SMITH CH NEUT CH MARCAVAN STAR IN HEAVEN CD ADX CAVALIER KING CHARLES
JDX SD SPD RE DWDFS HTMS SPANIEL
500 8 504 GERALDINE KISIELNICKI AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GDX ' BORDER COLLIE
SD
8 507 K K KISIELNICKI AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM BORDER COLLIE
ADO JDO SPD GD
9 515 TRACEY WEAVER CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADO DM AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
JDO SPD HT
9 505 MEG RYAN ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA ADM JDM ADO HSAS AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
Ccb
10 512 JULIJA KINGHORN DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADM JDM SPD GD SDX BORDER COLLIE
10 513 MS NK JANETZKI AG CH 500 JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD HT | AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
1 519 MR K WHEELER MISS M JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA ADX JDX SPD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
KURNIAWAN (KANE)
1 563 MR K WHEELER MISS M OVENSVIEW SNOW FLAKE AD JD SPD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
KURNIAWAN (NANA)
12 532 SANDY STOCKMAN JETI KNIGHT ADM JDM GD SPD AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
12 605 | GARYSTOCKMAN KIWI MATAI ADX JDX GD SPD ASSOCIATE
13 553 SARAH CROCKER MACDONALD AD JDM SPD GD SD ASSOCIATE
13 537 MEREDITH MARSHALL MACZE JDX AD SPD SD ASSOCIATE

Action Dogs Vic




Ring 3 Masters Jumping (A) Fiona Shelton AM
200 ) 203 NICOLA MILLWARD TCH FRANKN FURTER RN TSDX JDX ADX SD SPD GD ASSOCIATE
HTMI DWDFN
2 204 TAMMY BEATTIE MADDOGMADISON RN ADX JDM SD ASSOCIATE
3 206 KIMBERLEE MORRISON MOPSIE JDX ADX ASSOCIATE
4 207 DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL WAIWILTA WINSOME TD JDX SD SPD PAPILLON
5 208 KYLEY CONDER CHEZJOLIE FANCY STUFF CCD JDX AD SP RN POODLE (TOY)
300 6 301 DONNA AMEY-MACDONALD BACHAN MODERN MILLY ADM JDM GD SPDX POODLE (TOY)
(ANDREW MACDONALD)
. 304 MS MICHELE MOORE TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX SPD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
GD
8 305 S. T. OBRIEN HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDM JDO ADX POODLE (TOY)
9 306 DAWN GLANVILLE JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM SD ET POODLE (MINIATURE)
10 307 JANICE CROOKS PAPCO HARVIE CCD ADX JDX PAPILLON
" 309 GRAEME J. MATTHEWS AGCH 300 GINGER BISCUIT ADM4 JDM4 GD SDX SPD = ASSOCIATE
. 310 DONNA AMEY-MACDONALD MITEMAC CAPTAIN MIDNIGHT JDM SPD ADX GD POODLE (TOY)
(ANDREW MACDONALD)
3 311 MRS C A WONG AG CH 300 KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD RN ADM SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
JDM JDO GDX SPDX SDM
1 313 NICOLA MILLWARD TCH CHASE MTAIL RN TSDX ADM JDM3 JDO GD SDX ASSOCIATE
SPDX HTMS DWDFI
15 314 ROXANN EDDY AG CH 300 BURABA BLACK BASIL CAVALIER KING CHARLES
SPANIEL
400 16 401 SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX ASSOCIATE
17 402 BEL ADELE KNLS BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX AD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE
18 403 SCOTT FLETCHER AG CH 400 JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM JDM ADO | STAFFORDSHIRE BULL
JDO SDX GDX SPDX TERRIER
19 404 BORDARITA KENNELS CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADM JDM GD SDX BORDER COLLIE
20 405 MR. A MRS. M. SCHNIDER MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD ADX JDX SD GD SPD BORDER COLLIE
21 406 HJ RK DIAMOND HOLLYBRIT SHARP ASA TACK ADM JDM6 SPDX GD POODLE (MINIATURE)
. 407 S. T. OBRIEN DEBONAIR DARCY ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDM GD ASSOCIATE
2 408 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW ZOE D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD CD PT DWDFS RN ASSOCIATE
o 409 NATASHA SLEEP CH SHERBROOKE LIVING ON A PRAYER AD JDX GD NOVA SCOTIA DUCK
RN AFCH TOLLING
25 410 CARMEL GREEN ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADX JDM GD SPD FM BORDER COLLIE
26 411 BIANCA DELAHOY HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE AD JDX SPD GD POODLE (MINIATURE)
. 412 BEL ADELE KNLS (ANGIE BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD JDX RA BORDER COLLIE
GUNTHER)
600 - 601 MICHAEL CHESWORTH (TINA KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX ADO SPD GD BORDER COLLIE
CHESWORTH)
. 603 SARAH TREMBATH DUAL CH (T) BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA CD ADX BELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG
JDX SPDX GD DWDFA HTMA ET PT (MAL)
2 604 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GS SPDM PT = ASSOCIATE
DWDFS
31 605 GARY STOCKMAN KIWI MATAI ADX JDX GD SPD ASSOCIATE
32 606 STEVE AND TERRI ROSE KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDM LABRADOR RETRIEVER
33 607 NICOLE SCHWAB TORNADO TORI ADX JDX SD ASSOCIATE

Suppli

eperoie
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Ring 3

Masters Jumping (A) (cont)

Fiona Shelton

AM

500

34
35

36

37

38

39

40

41
42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49
50

51

52

53

54

55

56
57

58

59

60

61
62
63
64

65

66
67
68

501

502

503

504

505

506
507

508

509

510

511

513

514

515

516

517

518

519

520

521

522
523

524
525
526

527
528

529
530
532
533
535

538
539
542

STEVEN WILLIAMS

MRS G RICARDO

RENEE PATTEN

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

MEG RYAN

K K G KISIELNICKI
K K KISIELNICKI

KERRIE L RYAN

SUSANNA WATT

R FATYEO

AMANDA MURCUTT

MS NK JANETZKI

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

TRACEY WEAVER

DR MEGAN SEMPLE

MEG RYAN

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW

MR K WHEELER MISS M
KURNIAWAN

MR G MRS J MILNER

K K KISIELNICKI

MIKE PERRY
DEB HARVEY

KATE DALL
MS NK JANETZKI

R F ATYEO (PETER CLYNES)

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
ANNE DENGATE

STEVE AND TERRI ROSE
KRIS FOUNTAIN

SANDY STOCKMAN

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES

MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSON

R FATYEO P T CLYNES
MR GARRY C HEINZE
MR G MRS J MILNER

AGILITY CLUB Trg.

LEXILOU JDM ADX

BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKN AT ME RE JDX ADM

AG CH 500 T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM
JDM ADO JDO SDM GDX SPDX DWDFA HTMI RA

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GDX
SD

ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA ADM JDM ADO HSAS
CcD

HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) ADM JDM

AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM
ADO JDO SPD GD

BAILEY GIRL ADM JDM

CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD

DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM
ADO2 JDO2 SPDM SDX GDX ET FDCH WFDMF

CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX ADM JDM HT RE

AG CH 500 JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD HT

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO
SPDM GDX SDG

CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADO JDM
JDO SPD HT

T CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE CCD RN ADM JDM
SDX SPDX ET

TCH ELZSCOT SCOTTISH PAIGE JDM ADX PT

PHOEBE JDM ADX JDO

JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA ADX JDX SPD

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO
JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO
SPDM GDX SDX

FLITE ADX JDX

AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE ADM DWDFA ET
JDM RN SPDX

TJUKURPA WILLOW ADM JDM SPD

CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADM JDM SPD HT
YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM SD GD SPD

KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADX JD

AG CH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO
JDO GDX SPDX ET FMX

KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JDX ADO
GLENTRESS JESS ADX JDX

JETI KNIGHT ADM JDM GD SPD

CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX GD JDX SPD
ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM ADO JDM JDO
SDX SPDX GDX

WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADX JDX SPD
BILLYDOGHEINZE ADX JDX

GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER AD JDX SD SPD HT

Cont over page

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG

AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
BORDER COLLIE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE




Ring 3

Masters Jumping (A) (cont)

Fiona Shelton

AM

500

69
70

71

72

73

74
75
76
77
78
79
20
81
82

543
544
545

546
547

548
549
550
551
552
553
554
556
557

KATE DALL

PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD

SUE AND DARREN
BRIMACOMBE

DARREN WALLACE
ANNE DENGATE (CLARE
TERPSTRA)

KATE SCOTT

LYNN MUSSETT

MRS J FRY

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
R LJAMES

SARAH CROCKER

KATIE BUGEJA

KIM DAVIDSON
BELINDA TEBBET

AG CH ZULU ZIP ADM GD ADO JDM JDO SPD
SCOUTS HONOUR AD JDM
BRIMFELDT ARROWSMITH HSAS AD JDX

YEOVILLE LIL MISSBEHAVIN AD JDX GD
ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER AD JDM JDO GD SPD
FMX

BELADELE XTREME XCESS JDX

PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD JDX AD RN
MOONSHADDOW JDX AD

YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD JDX HT
ETHERIAL WILD AT HEART

MACDONALD AD JDM SPD GD SD
BLACKDIAMONDTOBY AD JDX

CRIKEYWAL AD JDX SPD HSAS

DARGO TEBBET AD JDX SD ET

Aussie Agility

Specialising in dog agility toys, leads, training

and trialling equipment
www.aussieagility.com.au

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE




Ring 3

Masters Agility (A)

Fiona Shelton

AM

500

10

11

12

13

14

15

16
17

18

19

20

21

22

23
24

25

26

27

28
29
30
31

32

33
34
35
36

501
502
503

504

505

506
507

508
509
510

511

512
514

515

516

517
518
519

520

521

522
523

524
525
526

527
528

529
530
532
533
535

538
539
540
541

STEVEN WILLIAMS

MRS G RICARDO

RENEE PATTEN

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

MEG RYAN

K K G KISIELNICKI
K K KISIELNICKI

KERRIE L RYAN

SUSANNA WATT

R FATYEO

AMANDA MURCUTT

JULIJA KINGHORN
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

TRACEY WEAVER

DR MEGAN SEMPLE

MEG RYAN

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW

MR K WHEELER MISS M
KURNIAWAN

MR G MRS J MILNER

K K KISIELNICKI

MIKE PERRY
DEB HARVEY

KATE DALL
MS NK JANETZKI

R F ATYEO (PETER CLYNES)

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
ANNE DENGATE

STEVE AND TERRI ROSE
KRIS FOUNTAIN

SANDY STOCKMAN

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES

MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSON

R FATYEO P T CLYNES
MR GARRY C HEINZE
MARG BOREHAM
HEATHER DONALDSON

Split Walking (500)

LEXILOU JDM ADX

BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKN AT ME RE JDX ADM

AG CH 500 T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM
JDM ADO JDO SDM GDX SPDX DWDFA HTMI RA

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GDX
SD

ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA ADM JDM ADO HSAS
CcD

HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) ADM JDM

AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM
ADO JDO SPD GD

BAILEY GIRL ADM JDM

CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD

DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM
ADO2 JDO2 SPDM SDX GDX ET FDCH WFDMF

CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX ADM JDM HT RE

DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADM JDM SPD GD SDX

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO
SPDM GDX SDG

CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADO JDM
JDO SPD HT

T CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE CCD RN ADM JDM
SDX SPDX ET

TCH ELZSCOT SCOTTISH PAIGE JDM ADX PT

PHOEBE JDM ADX JDO

JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA ADX JDX SPD

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO
JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO
SPDM GDX SDX

FLITE ADX JDX

AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE ADM DWDFA ET
JDM RN SPDX

TJUKURPA WILLOW ADM JDM SPD

CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADM JDM SPD HT
YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM SD GD SPD

KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADX JD

AG CH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO
JDO GDX SPDX ET FMX

KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JDX ADO
GLENTRESS JESS ADX JDX

JETI KNIGHT ADM JDM GD SPD

CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX GD JDX SPD
ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM ADO JDM JDO
SDX SPDX GDX

WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADX JDX SPD
BILLYDOGHEINZE ADX JDX

ARCHIE AD JD ADX GD

RICKY DONALDSON ADM JDM

ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG

AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
BORDER COLLIE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE




Ring 3 Masters Agility (A) (cont) Fiona Shelton AM
Split Walking (non 500)
200 . 201 MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON LADY BELANNA RN ADM JDX SDM SPDX GDX ASSOCIATE
DWDFN HTMN
28 202 DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL TRIPLE CH (TRACKING AGILITY 200) WAIWILTA PAPILLON
WOODSTOCK TSDX ADM6 JIDM7 SDM SPDX
2 203 NICOLA MILLWARD TCH FRANKN FURTER RN TSDX JDX ADX SD SPD GD ASSOCIATE
HTMI DWDFN
40 204 TAMMY BEATTIE MADDOGMADISON RN ADX JDM SD ASSOCIATE
" 205 MRS. M. P. JEWELL BUBBLES DOG AG CH 200 ADM ADO4 JDM JDO2 ASSOCIATE
GDX SDX SPD
42 206 KIMBERLEE MORRISON MOPSIE JDX ADX ASSOCIATE
300 43 302 LISA WHITE JENHILL UTALKN TO ME RN ADX JDM SCHNAUZER (MIN.)
44 303 TRACEY TAYLOR MEETUNG THE WIZARD ADX JDM PUG
a5 304 MS MICHELE MOORE TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX SPD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
GD
46 305 S. T. OBRIEN HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDM JDO ADX POODLE (TOY)
47 306 DAWN GLANVILLE JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM SD ET POODLE (MINIATURE)
48 307 JANICE CROOKS PAPCO HARVIE CCD ADX JDX PAPILLON
29 308 MR R MRS S DIXON SAULTZ LANCASHIRE LASS RE ADX JDX DWDFS SCHNAUZER (MIN.)
HTMS
s 309 GRAEME J. MATTHEWS AGCH 300 GINGER BISCUIT ADM4 JDM4 GD SDX SPD = ASSOCIATE
400 51 401 SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX ASSOCIATE
5 403 SCOTT FLETCHER AG CH 400 JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM JDM ADO = STAFFORDSHIRE BULL
JDO SDX GDX SPDX TERRIER
53 404 | BORDARITA KENNELS CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADM JDM GD SDX BORDER COLLIE
54 406 HJ RK DIAMOND HOLLYBRIT SHARP ASA TACK ADM JDM6 SPDX GD POODLE (MINIATURE)
55 410 CARMEL GREEN ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADX JDM GD SPD FM BORDER COLLIE
600 s 601 MICHAEL CHESWORTH (TINA KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX ADO SPD GD BORDER COLLIE
CHESWORTH)
57 603 SARAH TREMBATH DUAL CH (T) BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA CD ADX BELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG
JDX SPDX GD DWDFA HTMA ET PT (MAL)
s 604 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GS SPDM PT = ASSOCIATE
DWDFS
59 605 GARY STOCKMAN KIWI MATAI ADX JDX GD SPD ASSOCIATE
60 606 STEVE AND TERRI ROSE KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDM LABRADOR RETRIEVER
61 607 NICOLE SCHWAB TORNADO TORI ADX JDX SD ASSOCIATE
62 608 LISETTE MARLEY EIREAN PURE INSPIRATION (Al) ADX JD IRISH SETTER

INGREDIENTS THAT MATTER ..‘




Ring 4

Open Agility

Annette Claughton

AM

500

200

300

400

600

1

2

10
11

12

13
14
15
16

17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37
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5100
5101
5107
201

205

211
304

311

326

405
409

411
412

417

423

606
607
616
619
626

MRS G RICARDO
RENEE PATTEN

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

SUSANNA WATT
R FATYEO

JULIJA KINGHORN
TRACEY WEAVER

MR K WHEELER MISS M
KURNIAWAN (NANA)

K K KISIELNICKI

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
STEVE AND TERRI ROSE

MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSON

MEREDITH MARSHALL
RFATYEO P T CLYNES

MR GARRY C HEINZE

MARG BOREHAM

ANNE DENGATE

(CLARE TERPSTRA)

KATE SCOTT

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
KIM DAVIDSON

KAYE GRANT

LORRAINE JOHNSON

MRS M H MRJFWIDELOCK
LM JOHNSON

BORDARITA KENNELS

MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON

MRS. M. P. JEWELL

MRS. M. P. JEWELL
MS MICHELE MOORE

MRS C A WONG

MS NOLA WILLIAMS
(NORMAN MORCOM)
MR. A MRS. M. SCHNIDER
NATASHA SLEEP

BIANCA DELAHOY
BEL ADELE KNLS
(ANGIE GUNTHER)

CHRISTINE MCDONALD

TINA CHESWORTH
(PHILIP CHESWORTH)
STEVE AND TERRI ROSE
NICOLE SCHWAB
PETER MARMO

SUE GONELLI
AMANDA MURCUTT

BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKN AT ME RE JDX ADM

AG CH 500 T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM
JDM ADO JDO SDM GDX SPDX DWDFA HTMI RA

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GDX
SD

CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD

DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM
ADO2 JDO2 SPDM SDX GDX ET FDCH WFDMF
DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADM JDM SPD GD SDX
CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADO JDM
JDO SPD HT

JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA ADX JDX SPD

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO
SPDM GDX SDX

KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADX JD

KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JDX ADO
ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM ADO JDM JDO
SDX SPDX GDX

MACZE JDX AD SPD SD

WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADX JDX SPD
BILLYDOGHEINZE ADX JDX

ARCHIE AD JD ADX GD

ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER AD JDM JDO GD SPD
FMX

BELADELE XTREME XCESS JDX

YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD JDX HT
CRIKEYWAL AD JDX SPD HSAS

LEISOR COME AND GET IT JD AD SPD

BRAELOCH PURE ADRENALIN

T CH RNBOMIST ATLAS TSDX GD ET HT

PATRICK FLETCHER RN JD DWDFS HSAS HSBS

CH BORDARITA | GOT DA MOVES ADX JDX GD SD
LADY BELANNA RN ADM JDX SDM SPDX GDX
DWDFN HTMN

BUBBLES DOG AG CH 200 ADM ADO4 JDM JDO2
GDX SDX SPD

TUPPENCE DOG

TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX SPD
GD

AG CH 300 KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD RN ADM
JDM JDO GDX SPDX SDM

BONOLA SILVA CRYSTAL CDX ADX JDX SD SPD GD
DWDFN HTMS

MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD ADX JDX SD GD SPD
CH SHERBROOKE LIVING ON A PRAYER AD JDX GD
RN AFCH

HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE AD JDX SPD GD

BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD JDX RA

KIRRATAZ JD

ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADM JDX GD SPDX ADO SD

KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDM
TORNADO TORI ADX JDX SD

ROZATE THE SEA HAWK JD

YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR

NEUT CH ELLAGANT FULL O MISCHIEF CDX ADM
JDM SPD SD HT RE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
LABRADOR RETRIEVER

ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
WHIPPET

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

POODLE (MINIATURE)

BORDER COLLIE
NOVA SCOTIA DUCK
TOLLING

POODLE (MINIATURE)
BORDER COLLIE

STAFFORDSHIRE BULL
TERRIER

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD




Ring 4

Excellent Agility (A)

Annette Claughton AM
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KATE DALL

MRS L JASPER

LAUREN DOLLEY

DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL
KYLEY CONDER

JUDY KLOEDEN

MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON

MS MICHELE MOORE
GAYLE BAXTER
KAREN HOLLIS

BEL ADELE KNLS
NATASHA SLEEP

BIANCA DELAHOY
ANNE DENGATE

MR G MRS J MILNER
SUE AND DARREN
BRIMACOMBE

DARREN WALLACE
ANNE DENGATE (CLARE
TERPSTRA)

LYNN MUSSETT

MRS J FRY

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
SARAH CROCKER

KATIE BUGEJA

KIM DAVIDSON
BELINDA TEBBET

GREG STONE

SARAH GREENSTREET
K K KISIELNICKI

MR FJ WAALWYK

MR K WHEELER MISS M
KURNIAWAN (NANA)

R LJAMES

DARREN AND SUE
BRIMACOMBE

SANDRA SHEPARD
MRS M H MRS J F WIDELOCK
MIKE PERRY

GREG STONE

KAYE GRANT

MISS V S BRIDGES
HANNAH VEDDER
MARTA MCKENZIE

Action Dogs Vic

TJUKURPA TRAPPER AD JDM GD

COOPER THEBLONDEDOG AD JD

CINDERELLA AD JD

WAIWILTA WINSOME TD JDX SD SPD

CHEZJOLIE FANCY STUFF CCD JDX AD SP RN
YETHOLME FREDDIE AD

GRAND CH HAPIPET MYSTERY SOLVED RN AD JDX
SDX SPD GD DWDFS

YACKAWIL DREAM CHASER AD JD

BASILIKA FYERO JD AD SD RN

MR MURPHY

BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX AD JDX SPD

CH SHERBROOKE LIVING ON A PRAYER AD JDX GD
RN AFCH

HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE AD JDX SPD GD
KIRADOWNS UPTOWN GIRL AD JD

GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER AD JDX SD SPD HT
BRIMFELDT ARROWSMITH HSAS AD JDX

YEOVILLE LIL MISSBEHAVIN AD JDX GD
ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER AD JDM JDO GD SPD
FMX

PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD JDX AD RN
MOONSHADDOW JDX AD

YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD JDX HT
MACDONALD AD JDM SPD GD SD
BLACKDIAMONDTOBY AD JDX
CRIKEYWAL AD JDX SPD HSAS

DARGO TEBBET AD JDX SD ET

ROZATE FINAL FLEET AD JD HT
AMAZINGGRACIE AD JD

KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE AD JD

LILY WAALWYK AD JD

OVENSVIEW SNOW FLAKE AD JD SPD

YEOVILLE SUMTHING SPECIAL JD AD
MASAZUKA STAR STRUCK HT JD AD

SASSI AD JD

T CH ALLAMBIE SNIPPETTS AD JD HSAS HSBSD
ROMI AD JD

ROZATE JUST KEEP IT COOL AD JD PT
LEISOR COME AND GET IT JD AD SPD
TUNGALI BELLE AD GD

BLITZITLOGAN AD JD

TCH YEOVILLE MASTERMIND UDX RE JD AD ET

AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
PAPILLON

POODLE (TOY)
ASSOCIATE
SCHIPPERKE

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
PAPILLON

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

NOVA SCOTIA DUCK
TOLLING

POODLE (MINIATURE)
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
WHIPPET

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

&%-plascorp




Ring 4 Novice Agility (A) Annette Claughton AM
300 1 315  ELIZABETH BIRNIE PEBBLESPEANUT RN JD ASSOCIATE
, 321 ROXANNEDDY ARYNBETH WHOS YA DADDY JD SPD SD CAVALIER KING CHARLES
SPANIEL
3 322 MRSCAWONG NEUT CH ADORIN READY TEDDY GO JD SCHIPPERKE
, 324 BRIANBUSHELL DUNSFOLD SWING SISTER CAVALIER KING CHARLES
SPANIEL
200 s 210  KIMBERLEE MORRISON TEDDY BEAR BISCUIT ASSOCIATE
6 211  MRS. M. P. JEWELL TUPPENCE DOG ASSOCIATE
7 212 MSNAOMIDUNN GARWEY LUCY LOU JD POODLE (TOY)
8 213  JUDY KLOEDEN YETHOLME SINGING IN THE RAIN JD YORKSHIRE TERRIER
400 412 BEL ADELE KNLS (ANGIE BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD JDX RA BORDER COLLIE
? GUNTHER)
10 415  LISA MCKENNA BERINSWIFT ELEANOR RIGBY JD WHIPPET
11 416  MRSH M EAVES TCH RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JD WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
417  CHRISTINE MCDONALD KIRRATAZ JD STAFFORDSHIRE BULL
TERRIER
13 418  MRSK MRGTAYLOR (KAREN)  SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS RA JD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
14 421  SALLY BURGESS OLIVERJAMES RN ASSOCIATE
15 422 ANN CLEGHORN KASEY RA D ASSOCIATE
500 16 548  KATE SCOTT BELADELE XTREME XCESS JDX BORDER COLLIE
17 552 RLIJAMES ETHERIAL WILD AT HEART BORDER COLLIE
18 582  PATRICIA ATTARD PAULWARD  GYPSYROSELEE ASSOCIATE
19 584 | RFATYEO YEOVILLE CATCH ME IF YOU CAN JD BORDER COLLIE
20 58 M. ANNE WOODS TCH BORDARITA DREAMTIMECHASR CCD JD SPD BORDER COLLIE
L, 590 | AMANDAMURCUTT PAWSITIVE PRIME ATTRACTION AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
(JOHN MURCUTT)
22 591  CASSANDRA CREW JADZIAH SWEETEST THING HSAS AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
23 592 DEBHART CALLICOMA ARDRA AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
. 593 CATHERINE WEBB RAIMAR TRIGGER AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
. 594 PENNYAND JOHN ROBERTS 1ZZIE ASSOCIATE
SCOTT
595  SUEAND DARREN BRIMFELDT STARDUST GLITZ AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BRIMACOMBE
27 596  SIMMON HELLEBRAND 0ZZIEDUST LIL MISS MACY FDCH BORDER COLLIE
28 597  LORRAINE JOHNSON BRAELOCH PURE ADRENALIN BORDER COLLIE
29 598  LAUREN DOLLEY DESTRUCTIONGODDESS ASSOCIATE
30 599  ROBERT DABONDE MILTENBERG NARIA CD RN ROTTWEILER
31 5100 MRSMH MR JFWIDELOCK T CH RNBOMIST ATLAS TSDX GD ET HT AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
32 5101 LM JOHNSON PATRICK FLETCHER RN JD DWDFS HSAS HSBS BORDER COLLIE
600 33 610  ADRIAN AND RANA BROGAN JAMARANG BISKIT BROGAN CDX RAE JD ET GOLDEN RETRIEVER
34 612  SUSAN KERWIN ALANGLEN KEEP THE FAITH CDX ET LABRADOR RETRIEVER
35 613  GREG HOGGAN JAKEHOGGAN JD ASSOCIATE
3 616  PETER MARMO ROZATE THE SEA HAWK JD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
37 619  SUE GONELLI YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR BORDER COLLIE
, 620  MISSKNICHOLLS MSNK JADZIAH WALKING ON SUNSHINE AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
JANETZKI (KIRSTEN)
622 JENNIFER DAVIS AND HELEN KESDAR HIGH FLYER BOXER
3 KEELE (AMANDA PETERSEN )
s 623  URSULATEMS MAXIMILIAN ASSOCIATE
41 624  SUSAN KERWIN MATAGANAH SAPPHIRE MOON CD LABRADOR RETRIEVER

AGILITY CLUB Tng

)




Previous Winners Top Dog Competitions

Year | Top Dog | Judge Dog Owner/Handler
1996 | Agility Dawn Howard Tess Woods UD AD Anne Woods
(Associate)
1997 | Agility Ute May Rocky Specht UD ADX TD Liza Specht
(Associate)
1998 | Agility Ray Ashman Ch Glentress Jezabel CDX ADM ET Lorraine McKay
(Border Collie)
1999 | Agility Ray Hanson Molly McPherson UD ADM ET Alan McPherson
(Associate)
2000 | Agility Les Mathieson | Soxy Lady CDX ADM ET R & K Howard
(Associate)
2001 | Agility John Valk Heidlvue Draga Ruzden (Imp NZ) CDX Stephen Pearson
ADM JD (Hungarian Vizsla)
2002 | Agility James Browne | Jess Gunfa ADM JDX ET Angie Gunther
(Associate)
Jumping | lan Staniforth Shoeba O’Connor ET CDX ADM JDX TDX | B & | O’'Connor
(Associate)
2003 | Agility Paul Gavin Hanafor Wynter Delight ADM JDM Michael Cowman
(Hungarian Vizsla)
Jumping | Trevor Moore Just Tipsy CD ADM JDM R & K Howard
(Associate)
2004 | Agility Robyn Docker Little Gem ADM JDM Jodie Cunliffe
(Associate)
Jumping | Clive Trillian CDX ADM JDM ET HIT AFCH Pavlina McMaster
Makepeace (Associate)
2005 | Agility Deb Carroll Ima Dandydoodle CD ADM JDM H & R Diamond
(Associate)
Jumping | Ray Ashman Buster Shelton ADM JDM Chris Shelton
(Associate)
2006 | Agility Annette Ima Dandydoodle CD AD JDM H & R Diamond
Claughton (Associate)
Jumping | Adrian Tilley Holly Golightly AD JDM HIT P Ward and P Attard
(Associate)
2007 | Agility Fiona Shelton Bindi Boo CDX ADM JDM JDO ADO Sandra Scafocchia
SPDX (Associate)
Jumping | Michael Zoe D CD ADM JDM JDO SD GD Karolyn De Graauw
Cowman (Associate)
2008 | Agility Heather CH Winpara Fast N Thfurious ADM JDM | Ros Atyeo (Handled
Diamond ADO JDO SPDX GD ET (Border Collie) by Peter Clynes)
Jumping | Ron Diamond Zoe D CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD Karolyn De Graauw

(Associate)




2009 | Agility Belinda CH Winpara Fast N Thfurious ADM JDM | Ros Atyeo (Handled
Pearson ADO2 JDO SPDM GDM SDM ET by Peter Clynes)
(Border Collie)

Jumping | Roger Padfield | Debonair Darcy ADX JDM JDO SPDX GD | Tara O’Brien
(Associate)

2010 | Agility Sue Gonelli Dual CH (A) Yeoville Magic Reaction Ros Atyeo
ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM GDM
SDM ET FDCH (Border Collie)

Jumping | Chris Shelton Codey ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD Susanna Watts
GD (Associate)

2011 | Agility Chris Shelton AG CH Guirmere Jazz ADM JDM ADO Geraldine

JDO GDX SPD (Border Collie) Kisielnicki
Jumping | Heather Darcy Diva CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO Jess Harmsworth
Diamond GDX (Associate)

2012 Top Agility Dog 2012 Top Jumping Dog

Judge: Roger Padfield Judge: Clive Makepeace

T.CH William TheBloody ET CDX ADM SDM ADO AG CH Guirmere Jazz ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX
JDO JDM GDX SPDX DWDF.1 (Associate) SPDX SD (Border Collie)

Owned by: Renee Patton Owned by: Geraldine KisielnicKi

Black

INGREDIENTS THAT MATTER ...




Previous State Champion Winners

Year | Top Dog Dog Owner/Handler
2009 | Agility CH Winpara Fast N Thfurious ADM JDM ADO2 JDO Ros Atyeo (Handled
SPDM GDM SDM ET by Peter Clynes)
(Border Collie)
Jumping Holly Golightly ADM JDM SPDX ADO JDO HIT Paul Ward
(Associate)
2010 | Agility AG CH Guirmere Jazz ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPD Geraldine
(Border Collie) Kisielnicki
Jumping Dual Ch (A) Yeoville Magic Reaction ADM JDM ADO2 Ros Atyeo
JDO2 SPDM GDM SDM ET FDCH (Border Collie)
2011 | Agility AG CH Guirmere Jazz ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPD Geraldine
(Border Collie) Kisielnicki
Jumping AG CH Guirmere Jazz ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPD Geraldine
(Border Collie) Kisielnicki
2012 State Agility Champion 2012 State Jumping Champion
AG CH Ziggy D. ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPDM AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run JDM ADM
SD PT DWDFS (Associate) ADO JDO SPD GD (Border Collie)
Owned by: Karolyn De Graauw Owned by: Katie Kisielnicki

INGREDIENTS THAT MATTER ..'
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e Top Dog Agility 2013
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n the agility community
ery proud.

Special kudos to Action L
members competing i
Dog Agility 2013:

ACTION DOGs VICTORIA has been a Top Dog sponsor since 2008




Top Dog Agility Running Order

Not before 12:00 pm
Owner / Handler Dog Breed Height
Al  Karolyn De Graauw AG CH Ziggy D ADM JDM ADO JDO SD Associate 600
GD SPDM PT DWDFS
A2  Geraldine Kisielnicki AG CH Guirmere Jazz ADM JDM ADO Border Collie 500
JDO SPDM GDX SDX
A3  Mr G & Mrs J Milner AG CH Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM Border Collie 500
JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD
HSAs
A4 R F Atyeo Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM SPD  Border Collie 500
(Handler Peter Clynes) GD SD
A5 K, K & G Kisielnicki Hillcrest Jumpin Jive (IMP USA) ADM Border Collie 500
(Handler Kris) JDM
A6  Renee Patten AG CH T.CH William TheBloody ET CDX  Associate 500

ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDX SPDX
DWDF.A HTM.I RA

A7  Mr & Mrs K Kisielnicki AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM Border Collie 500

Handler Katie JDO ADO SPDM GDX SDX
A8  Susanna Watt Codey ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD Associate 500
A9  Ms NK JanetzKi AG CH 500 Jadziah Super Sonic ADM Australian 500
JDM SPD HT Shepherd
A10 Geraldine Kisielnicki AG CH Kayladene Choc Royal ADM JDM  Border Collie 500

ADO JDO SPDM GDX SDX

Please Note:
AG CH GOGETTA TURBO 11 CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SPDM Owned by Susan Macmillan, handler Kathy
Macmillan, qualified in Top Dog Agility but has withdrawn due to injury. Turbo has been replaced by first emergency
AG CH 500 JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD HT owned by Nikki Janetzki

Emergencies:|
Mr & Mrs K Kisielnicki - Kayladene Born to Run
Scott Fletcher (Handler Maddison Fletcher) - Jeolena Boy Canny Go

Action Dogs Vic



http://t.ch/

9 Agility Club Inc. proud sponsors of
Top Dog Jumping 2013

AGILITY CLUB Tric.

K9 Agility Club congratulates the tremendous efforts of
their members who made it as Top Dog finalists this year.

Agility

{ Peter Clynes Yeoville Th Devil U Know
Kris Kisielnicki Hillcrest Jumpin Jive
Renee Patten AG CH 500 T.CH William TheBloody
Greg Milner AG CH Yeoville Accidental Hero
Katie Kisielniki AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc

Karolyn De Graauw AG CH Ziggy D.
Geraldine Kisielnicki ~ AG CH Kayladene Choc Royal
AG CH Guirmere Jazz

Nikki Janetzki AG CH 500 Jadziah Super Sonic
Reserves:
. 1st Katie Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Kayladene Born To Run

2nd Scott/Maddy Fletcher AG CH 400 Jeolena Boy Canny Go

[}
Jumping
Kris Kisielnicki Hillcrest Jumpin’ Jive
Karolyn De Graauw AG CH Ziggy D
Greg Milner AG CH Yeoville Accidental Hero
Ros Atyeo Dual CH(A) Yeoville Magic Reaction
Katie Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Kayladene Born To Run

AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc
Geraldine Kisielnicki AG CH Guirmere Jazz
AG CH Kayladene Choc Royal

Reserves:
3rd Karolyn De Graauw Zoe D

It’s a huge effort made by all handler and dog teams
and a credit to their commitment and dedication to
the sport.

Well done and best of luck in the finals!!!

Photos Thanks to: Jenni urcutt & Kris Kisielnicki gt



Top Dog Jumping Running Order

Not before 12:00 pm
Owner / Handler Dog Breed Height
J1 Mr & Mrs K KisielnickKi Kayladene Born to Run JDM ADM ADO  Border Collie 500
(Handler Katie) JDO SPD GD
J2 Geraldine Kisielnicki AG CH Kayladene Choc Royal ADM JDM  Border Collie 500
ADO JDO SPDM GDX SDX
J3 Susanna Watt Codey ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD Associate 500
J4 K, K & G Kisielnicki Hillcrest Jumpin Jive (IMP USA) ADM Border Collie 500
(Handler Kris) JDM
J5 Kate Dall Tjukurpa Willow ADM JDM SPD Australian 500
Koolie
J6 R F Atyeo Dual CH (A) Yeoville Magic Reaction Border Collie 500

ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM SDX GDX
ET FDCH WFDMF

J7 Mr G & Mrs J Milner AG CH Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM Border Collie 500
JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD
HSAs

J8 Mr & Mrs K KisielnickKi AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM  Border Collie 500

Handler Katie JDO ADO SPDX GDX SD

J9 Geraldine Kisielnicki AG CH Guirmere Jazz ADM JDM ADO Border Collie 500
JDO SPD GDX SDX

J10 Karolyn De Graauw AG CH Ziggy D. ADM JDM ADO JDO ADO Associate 600

JDO SD GD SPDM PT DWDFS

Please Note:
AG CH GOGETTATURBO 11 CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SPDM Owned by Susan Macmillan, handler Kathy
Macmillan, qualified in Top Dog Agility but has withdrawn due to injury. Turbo has been replaced by first emergency
CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD owned by Susanna Watt

Emergencies:|
Tara O'Brien - Debonair Darcy
Karolyn De Graauw - Zoe D

AGILITY CLUB Tng.



Ring 1 Excellent Jumping (B) Heather Diamond PM
Split Walking (500)
500 1 540 MARG BOREHAM ARCHIE AD JD ADX GD ASSOCIATE
2 558 GREG STONE ROZATE FINAL FLEET AD JD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
3 559 SARAH GREENSTREET AMAZINGGRACIE AD ID ASSOCIATE
4 560 K K KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE AD JD BORDER COLLIE
5 561 AMANDA MURCUTT CH ELLAGANT PARIS ALL STARS JD PT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
6 562 MR F J WAALWYK LILY WAALWYK AD JD ASSOCIATE
563 MR K WHEELER MISS M OVENSVIEW SNOW FLAKE AD JD SPD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
’ KURNIAWAN (NANA)
8 564 R LJAMES YEOVILLE SUMTHING SPECIAL JD AD BORDER COLLIE
5 565 DARREN AND SUE MASAZUKA STAR STRUCK HT JD AD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BRIMACOMBE
10 566 SANDRA SHEPARD SASSI AD ID ASSOCIATE
11 567 MRS M H MRS J F WIDELOCK T CH ALLAMBIE SNIPPETTS AD JD HSAS HSBSD AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
12 568 MIKE PERRY ROMI AD ID BORDER COLLIE
13 569 GREG STONE ROZATE JUST KEEP IT COOL AD ID PT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
14 570 KAYE GRANT LEISOR COME AND GET IT JD AD SPD WHIPPET
15 572 HANNAH VEDDER BLITZITLOGAN AD JD ASSOCIATE
16 573 MARTA MCKENZIE TCH YEOVILLE MASTERMIND UDX RE JD AD ET BORDER COLLIE
17 575 MRS K MR G TAYLOR (KAREN) NGALLA ONE OFTHESE NIGHTS RN AD JD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
18 576 LINDA WILSON WINPARA POCKETFUL OF DREAMS AD JD BORDER COLLIE
19 577 SIMMON HELLEBRAND ARDENWOOD OSNEY AD JD AFCH BORDER COLLIE
20 578 SUSAN KROL SELECTABORDA JUSTALITTLEWICKED JD BORDER COLLIE
21 579 R LJAMES YEOVILLE SUMTHING N DISGUISE JD BORDER COLLIE
22 580 CARMEL GREEN ADENSLEY HOT CHOCLAT JD FM BORDER COLLIE
23 581 MRS S J WILDE GLENTRESS BETS BORDER COLLIE
24 582 PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD GYPSYROSELEE ASSOCIATE
25 583 R CAMERON GUIRMERE LUCKY JET BORDER COLLIE
26 584 R F ATYEO YEOVILLE CATCH ME IF YOU CAN JD BORDER COLLIE
27 585 FIONA SHELTON YEOVILLE NEXT TOP MODEL BORDER COLLIE
28 587 MRS K MR G TAYLOR (KAREN) AUSSIE MIA RN JD ASSOCIATE
29 588 SHARON YOUNG TOBY GATSAY CCD RN JD ASSOCIATE
589 SIMMON HELLEBRAND MONLAIRD PHEENIX RISING JD FM BORDER COLLIE

30

(BEAU PEARSON)

INGREDIENTS THAT MATTER ..‘




Ring 1

Excellent Jumping (B) (cont)

Heather Diamond PM

600

400

300

200

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

50

51
52
53

608
610
611
613
615
616
413
414
415
416
417

418
419
315
316
317
318
319
320
321

322
212
213

LISETTE MARLEY

ADRIAN AND RANA BROGAN

MRS L JASPER

GREG HOGGAN
LAUREN DOLLEY
PETER MARMO

ANNE DENGATE

RUTH HARVEY

LISA MCKENNA

MRS H M EAVES
CHRISTINE MCDONALD

MRS K MR G TAYLOR (KAREN)

SHARRYN HUTTON
ELIZABETH BIRNIE

MS MICHELE MOORE

MEG RYAN

GAYLE BAXTER

MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON
WENDY MATTHEWS
ROXANN EDDY

MRS C A WONG
MS NAOMI DUNN
JUDY KLOEDEN

Aussie Agility

Specialising in dog agility toys, leads, training
and trialling equipment
www.aussieagility.com.au

Split Walking (non 500)

EIREAN PURE INSPIRATION (Al) ADX JD
JAMARANG BISKIT BROGAN CDX RAE JD ET
COOPER THEBLONDEDOG AD JD
JAKEHOGGAN JD

CINDERELLA AD JD

ROZATE THE SEA HAWK JD
KIRADOWNS UPTOWN GIRL AD JD
KATIEBEL EOWYN RN D ET
BERINSWIFT ELEANOR RIGBY JD

TCH RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JD
KIRRATAZ ID

SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS RA JD
CRYSHAVERN TEQUILLA JD
PEBBLESPEANUT RN JD

YACKAWIL DREAM CHASER AD JD

HUGO WEAVING TD JD

BASILIKA FYERO JD AD SD RN

CH NEUT CH ADORIN COP THAT JD DWDFN
PROCLAIM RED OPAL AD JD

ARYNBETH WHOS YA DADDY JD SPD SD

NEUT CH ADORIN READY TEDDY GO JD
GARWEY LUCY LOU JD
YETHOLME SINGING IN THE RAIN JD

IRISH SETTER

GOLDEN RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

WHIPPET

WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
STAFFORDSHIRE BULL
TERRIER

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
ASSOCIATE

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
ASSOCIATE

PAPILLON

SCHIPPERKE

POODLE (TOY)
CAVALIER KING CHARLES
SPANIEL

SCHIPPERKE

POODLE (TOY)
YORKSHIRE TERRIER




Ring 1

Novice Jumping (B)

Heather Diamond PM

400

600

200

300

500

10
11
12
13
14

15

16

17
18
19
20

21

22
23

24

25

26

27
28
29
30

420
421
612
617

618
619
620

621

622

623
624
209
210
211
324

327

329
330
331
571
590

591
592
593

594

595

596

597

598
5100

epereie

MISS JESSICA THOMAS
SALLY BURGESS

SUSAN KERWIN

DARREN WALLACE DRRF
ATYEO

ADRIAN AND RANA BROGAN
SUE GONELLI

MISS K NICHOLLS MS N K
JANETZKI (KIRSTEN)

SARAH TREMBATH

JENNIFER DAVIS AND HELEN
KEELE (AMANDA PETERSEN )
URSULA TEMS

SUSAN KERWIN

JUDY KLOEDEN

KIMBERLEE MORRISON
MRS. M. P. JEWELL

BRIAN BUSHELL

BRITEBAY KENNELS (CAROL
BUXTON)

TRACEY TAYLOR
JANICE CROOKS
MRS L JASPER

MISS V S BRIDGES
AMANDA MURCUTT
(JOHN MURCUTT)
CASSANDRA CREW
DEB HART
CATHERINE WEBB

PENNY AND JOHN ROBERTS
SCOTT

SUE AND DARREN
BRIMACOMBE

SIMMON HELLEBRAND
LORRAINE JOHNSON
LAUREN DOLLEY

MRS MH MRJFWIDELOCK

SUPP

KHAYOZ INSTANT ATTRACTION HT
OLIVERJAMES RN

ALANGLEN KEEP THE FAITH CDX ET
MERRINDA LATE EDITION DWDFS

LLEWELLAN COLBY BROGAN CCD RAE ET
YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR
JADZIAH WALKING ON SUNSHINE

CH GRAEBELGE JUST SUPER
KESDAR HIGH FLYER

MAXIMILIAN

MATAGANAH SAPPHIRE MOON CD
YETHOLME FREDDIE AD

TEDDY BEAR BISCUIT

TUPPENCE DOG

DUNSFOLD SWING SISTER

BRITEBAY WITCH CRAFT RN DWDFS HTMS

ALHAMBRA PARK BEDAZZELED
PAPCO THIEF OF HEARTS
LUCILLEBALL

TUNGALI BELLE AD GD
PAWSITIVE PRIME ATTRACTION

JADZIAH SWEETEST THING HSAS
CALLICOMA ARDRA
RAIMAR TRIGGER

1ZZIE

BRIMFELDT STARDUST GLITZ
OZZIEDUST LIL MISS MACY FDCH
BRAELOCH PURE ADRENALIN

DESTRUCTIONGODDESS
T CH RNBOMIST ATLAS TSDX GD ET HT

Phone 61
Maobile 0418

wwwi peperonepetsupplies.com

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
BORDER COLLIE

GOLDEN RETRIEVER
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG
(TERV)

BOXER

ASSOCIATE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

CAVALIER KING CHARLES
SPANIEL

COCKER SPANIEL

PUG

PAPILLON

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE




Ring 2

Novice Snooker

Adrian Tilley

PM

300

200
400

500

600

10
11
12

13

14

15

16

17

18
19
20

21

22
23
24
25

26

27

28

29
30

31

307
308

316
319
322
328

208
411
416
418
420
506
507

515

519

575
523

538
550
560
563

567
571
587
5101
601

602
603

613
614
621

JANICE CROOKS
MR R MRS S DIXON

MS MICHELE MOORE

MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON
MRS C A WONG

SUE SMITH

KYLEY CONDER

BIANCA DELAHOY

MRS H M EAVES

MRS K MR G TAYLOR (KAREN)
MISS JESSICA THOMAS

K K G KISIELNICKI

K K KISIELNICKI

TRACEY WEAVER

MR K WHEELER MISS M
KURNIAWAN

MRS K MR G TAYLOR (KAREN)
DEB HARVEY

R FATYEO P T CLYNES
MRS J FRY

K K KISIELNICKI

MR K WHEELER MISS M
KURNIAWAN (NANA)

MRS M H MRS J F WIDELOCK
MISS V S BRIDGES

MRS K MR G TAYLOR (KAREN)
LM JOHNSON

MICHAEL CHESWORTH

(TINA CHESWORTH)

R/L PADFIELD

SARAH TREMBATH

GREG HOGGAN
MRS K MR G TAYLOR (KAREN)
SARAH TREMBATH

PAPCO HARVIE CCD ADX JDX

SAULTZ LANCASHIRE LASS RE ADX JDX DWDFS
HTMS

YACKAWIL DREAM CHASER AD JD

CH NEUT CH ADORIN COP THAT JD DWDFN
NEUT CH ADORIN READY TEDDY GO JD
JESSICAV DANCING WITH THE STARS

CHEZJOLIE FANCY STUFF CCD JDX AD SP RN
HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE AD JDX SPD GD

TCH RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JD
SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS RA JD

KHAYOZ INSTANT ATTRACTION HT

HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) ADM JDM
AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM
ADO JDO SPD GD

CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADO JDM
JDO SPD HT

JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA ADX JDX SPD

NGALLA ONE OFTHESE NIGHTS RN AD JD

AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE ADM DWDFA ET
JDM RN SPDX

WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADX JDX SPD
MOONSHADDOW JDX AD

KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE AD JD

OVENSVIEW SNOW FLAKE AD JD SPD

T CH ALLAMBIE SNIPPETTS AD JD HSAS HSBSD
TUNGALI BELLE AD GD

AUSSIE MIA RN JD

PATRICK FLETCHER RN JD DWDFS HSAS HSBS
KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX ADO SPD GD

JAZPA CD ADX ADO JDX JDO SPD GD

DUAL CH (T) BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA CD ADX
JDX SPDX GD DWDFA HTMA ET PT

JAKEHOGGAN JD

AUSSIE BUNDY CCD RN JD

CH GRAEBELGE JUST SUPER

CLIPP

PAPILLON
SCHNAUZER (MIN.)

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
SCHIPPERKE

SCHIPPERKE

CAVALIER KING CHARLES
SPANIEL

POODLE (TOY)

POODLE (MINIATURE)
WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE
BELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG
(MAL)

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG
(TERV)

The Clipper Specialist




Ring 2

Excellent Snooker

Adrian Tilley

PM

500 514  GERALDINE KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO | BORDER COLLIE
SPDM GDX SDG
, 526 RFATYEO (PETER CLYNES) YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM SD GD SPD  BORDER COLLIE
3 537 MEREDITH MARSHALL MACZE JDX AD SPD SD ASSOCIATE
4 542  MRG MRSJMILNER GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER AD JDX SD SPD HT BORDER COLLIE
5 553  SARAH CROCKER MACDONALD AD JDM SPD GD SD ASSOCIATE
6 557  BELINDATEBBET DARGO TEBBET AD JDX SD ET ASSOCIATE
7 | 5103  BEAU PEARSON MILLIEMILKSHAKE ADX JDX SD ASSOCIATE
200 203 NICOLAMILLWARD TCH FRANKN FURTER RN TSDX JDX ADX SD SPD GD  ASSOCIATE
HTMI DWDFN
9 204  TAMMY BEATTIE MADDOGMADISON RN ADX JDM SD ASSOCIATE
10 207  DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL WAIWILTA WINSOME TD JDX SD SPD PAPILLON
300 11 306 DAWN GLANVILLE JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM SD ET POODLE (MINIATURE)
12 318  GAYLE BAXTER BASILIKA FYERO JD AD SD RN PAPILLON
, 321 ROXANNEDDY ARYNBETH WHOS YA DADDY JD SPD SD CAVALIER KING CHARLES
SPANIEL
L 334 SUESMITH CH NEUT CH MARCAVAN STAR IN HEAVEN CD ADX  CAVALIER KING CHARLES
JDX SD SPD RE DWDFS HTMS SPANIEL
400 423 TINA CHESWORTH ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADM JDX GD SPDX ADO SD  SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
B (PHILIP CHESWORTH)
16 424  SUE GONELLI LEAPIN LEXIE ASSOCIATE
Ring 2 Masters Snooker Adrian Tilley PM
500 | 503 | RENEEPATTEN AG CH 500 T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM | ASSOCIATE
JDM ADO JDO SDM GDX SPDX DWDFA HTMI RA
, 504  GERALDINE KISIELNICKI AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GDX = BORDER COLLIE
D
, 510 RFATYEO DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM  BORDER COLLIE
ADO2 JDO2 SPDM SDX GDX ET FDCH WFDMF
, 516  DRMEGAN SEMPLE T CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE CCD RN ADM JDM = LABRADOR RETRIEVER
SDX SPDX ET
520  MRG MRS JMILNER AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO = BORDER COLLIE
> JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS
. 521 KKKISIELNICK AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO ~ BORDER COLLIE
SPDM GDX SDX
7 531  LINDA WILSON YEOVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT JDM ADM SPDX SDX BORDER COLLIE
8 534  RUTH HARVEY JESSICA GABRIEL CD RN ADX JD SD GD SPDX ET ASSOCIATE
, 535  MRSSLAND MRACSANDERSON = ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM ADO JDM JDO LABRADOR RETRIEVER
SDX SPDX GDX
200 202 DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL TRIPLE CH (TRACKING AGILITY 200) WAIWILTA PAPILLON
WOODSTOCK TSDX ADM6 JDM7 SDM SPDX
., 205  MRS.M.P.JEWELL BUBBLES DOG AG CH 200 ADM ADO4 JDM JDO2 ASSOCIATE
GDX SDX SPD
12 214  DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL CH WAIWILTA VALENTINO ADX JDM SDX PAPILLON
300 . 304 MSMICHELE MOORE TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX SPD  SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
GD
., 313 NICOLAMILLWARD TCH CHASE MTAIL RN TSDX ADM JDM3 JDO GD SDX  ASSOCIATE
SPDX HTMS DWDF
s 326 MSNOLAWILLIAMS BONOLA SILVA CRYSTAL CDX ADX JDX SD SPD GD POODLE (MINIATURE)
(NORMAN MORCOM) DWDFN HTMS
400 403 SCOTT FLETCHER AG CH 400 JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM JDM ADO  STAFFORDSHIRE BULL

16

JDO SDX GDX SPDX

TERRIER




Ring 3 Masters Agility (B) Ron Diamond PM
Split Walking (500)
500 1 501 STEVEN WILLIAMS LEXILOU JDM ADX ASSOCIATE
2 502 MRS G RICARDO BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKN AT ME RE JDX ADM BORDER COLLIE
s 503 RENEE PATTEN AG CH 500 T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM ASSOCIATE
JDM ADO JDO SDM GDX SPDX DWDFA HTMI RA
. 504 GERALDINE KISIELNICKI AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GDX ' BORDER COLLIE
SD
s 505 MEG RYAN ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA ADM JDM ADO HSAS AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
CD
6 506 K K G KISIELNICKI HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) ADM JDM BORDER COLLIE
, 507 K K KISIELNICKI AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM BORDER COLLIE
ADO JDO SPD GD
8 508 KERRIE L RYAN BAILEY GIRL ADM JDM ASSOCIATE
9 509 SUSANNA WATT CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD ASSOCIATE
10 510 R F ATYEO DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM BORDER COLLIE
ADO2 JDO2 SPDM SDX GDX ET FDCH WFDMF
1 511 AMANDA MURCUTT CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX ADM JDM HT RE = AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
12 512 JULIJA KINGHORN DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADM JDM SPD GD SDX BORDER COLLIE
3 513 MS NK JANETZKI AG CH 500 JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD HT = AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
1 514 GERALDINE KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO = BORDER COLLIE
SPDM GDX SDG
s 515 TRACEY WEAVER CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADO JDM AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
JDO SPD HT
16 516 DR MEGAN SEMPLE T CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE CCD RN ADM JDM | LABRADOR RETRIEVER
SDX SPDX ET
17 517 MEG RYAN TCH ELZSCOT SCOTTISH PAIGE JDM ADX PT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
18 518 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW PHOEBE JDM ADX JDO AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
19 519 MR K WHEELER MISS M JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA ADX JDX SPD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
KURNIAWAN
2 520 MR G MRS J MILNER AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO BORDER COLLIE
JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS
- 521 K K KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO = BORDER COLLIE
SPDM GDX SDX
22 522 MIKE PERRY FLITE ADX JDX BORDER COLLIE
- 523 DEB HARVEY AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE ADM DWDFA ET AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG
JDM RN SPDX
24 524 KATE DALL TJUKURPA WILLOW ADM JDM SPD AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
25 525 MS NK JANETZKI CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADM JDM SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
% 526 R F ATYEO (PETER CLYNES) YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM SD GD SPD BORDER COLLIE
27 527 GERALDINE KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADX JD BORDER COLLIE
2 528 ANNE DENGATE AG CH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO BORDER COLLIE
JDO GDX SPDX ET FMX
29 529 STEVE AND TERRI ROSE KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JDX ADO LABRADOR RETRIEVER
30 530 KRIS FOUNTAIN GLENTRESS JESS ADX JDX BORDER COLLIE
31 531 LINDA WILSON YEOVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT JDM ADM SPDX SDX BORDER COLLIE
32 532 SANDY STOCKMAN JETI KNIGHT ADM JDM GD SPD AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
33 533 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX GD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE
34 534 RUTH HARVEY JESSICA GABRIEL CD RN ADX JD SD GD SPDX ET ASSOCIATE
- 535 MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSON | ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM ADO JDM JDO LABRADOR RETRIEVER
SDX SPDX GDX
36 536 ANNETTE CLAUGHTON GREAT EXPECTATIONS ADX JDM ASSOCIATE
37 537 MEREDITH MARSHALL MACZE JDX AD SPD SD ASSOCIATE
38 538 R FATYEO P T CLYNES WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADX JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE
39 539 MR GARRY C HEINZE BILLYDOGHEINZE ADX JDX ASSOCIATE
40 541 HEATHER DONALDSON RICKY DONALDSON ADM JDM ASSOCIATE




Ring 3 Masters Agility (B) (cont) Ron Diamond PM

Split Walking (non 500)

200 201 MSROCHELLE MANDERSON LADY BELANNA RN ADM JDX SDM SPDX GDX ASSOCIATE
DWDFN HTMN
., 202 DENISE ERICCHRYSTAL TRIPLE CH (TRACKING AGILITY 200) WAIWILTA PAPILLON
WOODSTOCK TSDX ADM6 JDM7 SDM SPDX
. 203 NICOLAMILLWARD TCH FRANKN FURTER RN TSDX JDX ADX SD SPD GD  ASSOCIATE
HTMI DWDFN
s 204  TAMMY BEATTIE MADDOGMADISON RN ADX JDM SD ASSOCIATE
300 301  DONNAAMEY-MACDONALD BACHAN MODERN MILLY ADM JDM GD SPDX POODLE (TOY)
(ANDREW MACDONALD)
46 302 LISAWHITE JENHILL UTALKN TO ME RN ADX JDM SCHNAUZER (MIN.)
47 303  TRACEY TAYLOR MEETUNG THE WIZARD ADX JDM PUG
4, 304  MSMICHELE MOORE TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX SPD | SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
GD
4 305 S.T. OBRIEN HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDM JDO ADX POODLE (TOY)
50 306 = DAWN GLANVILLE JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM SD ET POODLE (MINIATURE)
51 307  JANICE CROOKS PAPCO HARVIE CCD ADX JDX PAPILLON
., 308 MRR MRSSDIXON SAULTZ LANCASHIRE LASS RE ADX JDX DWDFS SCHNAUZER (MIN.)
HTMS
., 309 GRAEME L MATTHEWS AGCH 300 GINGER BISCUIT ADM4 JDM4 GD SDX SPD ~ ASSOCIATE
310  DONNA AMEY-MACDONALD MITEMAC CAPTAIN MIDNIGHT JDM SPD ADX GD POODLE (TOY)
>4 (ANDREW MACDONALD)
400 55 401  SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX ASSOCIATE
., 403 SCOTTFLETCHER AG CH 400 JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM JDM ADO  STAFFORDSHIRE BULL
JDO SDX GDX SPDX TERRIER
s7 404  BORDARITA KENNELS CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADM JDM GD SDX BORDER COLLIE
ss 405  MR.A MRS. M. SCHNIDER MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD ADX JDX SD GDSPD  BORDER COLLIE
s9 406  HJ RK DIAMOND HOLLYBRIT SHARP ASA TACK ADM JDM6 SPDXGD  POODLE (MINIATURE)
60 410  CARMEL GREEN ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADX JDM GD SPD FM BORDER COLLIE
600 601  MICHAEL CHESWORTH (TINA KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX ADO SPD GD BORDER COLLIE
CHESWORTH)
62 602  R/LPADFIELD JAZPA CD ADX ADO JDX JDO SPD GD ASSOCIATE
., 603  SARAHTREMBATH DUAL CH (T) BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYACD ADX  BELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG
JDX SPDX GD DWDFA HTMA ET PT (MAL)
., 604  KAROLYN DE GRAAUW AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GS SPDM PT  ASSOCIATE
DWDFS
65 605  GARY STOCKMAN KIWI MATAI ADX JDX GD SPD ASSOCIATE
66 606  STEVE AND TERRI ROSE KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDM LABRADOR RETRIEVER
67 608 | LISETTE MARLEY EIREAN PURE INSPIRATION (Al) ADX JD IRISH SETTER

INGREDIENTS THAT MATTER ...




Ring 4

Novice Agility (B)

James Browne PM

400

600

200

300

500

O 0 N

11
12
13

14

15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23

24

25

26
27
28
29
30
31

32

33
34

35

36

37

38
39
40
41
42

412

414
415
416
417

418
421
422
610
612
613
616
619
620

622

623
624
210
211
212
213
315
321

322
324

325
548
552
582
584
585
590

591
592
593

594

595

597

598

599
5100
5101

BEL ADELE KNLS (ANGIE
GUNTHER)

RUTH HARVEY

LISA MCKENNA

MRS H M EAVES
CHRISTINE MCDONALD

MRS K MR G TAYLOR (KAREN)
SALLY BURGESS

ANN CLEGHORN

ADRIAN AND RANA BROGAN
SUSAN KERWIN

GREG HOGGAN

PETER MARMO

SUE GONELLI

MISS K NICHOLLS MS N K
JANETZKI

JENNIFER DAVIS AND HELEN
KEELE (AMANDA PETERSEN )
URSULA TEMS

SUSAN KERWIN

KIMBERLEE MORRISON
MRS. M. P. JEWELL

MS NAOMI DUNN

JUDY KLOEDEN

ELIZABETH BIRNIE

ROXANN EDDY

MRS C A WONG
BRIAN BUSHELL

TINA CHESWORTH
KATE SCOTT

R L JAMES

PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD
R F ATYEO

FIONA SHELTON

AMANDA MURCUTT

(JOHN MURCUTT)

CASSANDRA CREW

DEB HART

CATHERINE WEBB

PENNY AND JOHN ROBERTS
SCOTT

SUE AND DARREN
BRIMACOMBE

LORRAINE JOHNSON
LAUREN DOLLEY

ROBERT DABONDE
MRSMH MRJFWIDELOCK
LM JOHNSON

Action Dogs Vic

BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD JDX RA

KATIEBEL EOWYN RN D ET
BERINSWIFT ELEANOR RIGBY JD

TCH RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JD
KIRRATAZ JD

SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS RA JD
OLIVERJAMES RN
KASEY RA JD

JAMARANG BISKIT BROGAN CDX RAE JD ET

ALANGLEN KEEP THE FAITH CDX ET
JAKEHOGGAN JD

ROZATE THE SEA HAWK JD
YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR
JADZIAH WALKING ON SUNSHINE

KESDAR HIGH FLYER

MAXIMILIAN

MATAGANAH SAPPHIRE MOON CD
TEDDY BEAR BISCUIT

TUPPENCE DOG

GARWEY LUCY LOU JD

YETHOLME SINGING IN THE RAIN JD
PEBBLESPEANUT RN JD

ARYNBETH WHOS YA DADDY JD SPD SD

NEUT CH ADORIN READY TEDDY GO JD
DUNSFOLD SWING SISTER

YACKAWIL YESTERDAYS DREAM
BELADELE XTREME XCESS JDX
ETHERIAL WILD AT HEART
GYPSYROSELEE

YEOVILLE CATCH ME IF YOU CAN JD
YEOVILLE NEXT TOP MODEL
PAWSITIVE PRIME ATTRACTION

JADZIAH SWEETEST THING HSAS
CALLICOMA ARDRA
RAIMAR TRIGGER

1ZZIE

BRIMFELDT STARDUST GLITZ

BRAELOCH PURE ADRENALIN

DESTRUCTIONGODDESS

MILTENBERG NARIA CD RN
T CH RNBOMIST ATLAS TSDX GD ET HT

PATRICK FLETCHER RN JD DWDFS HSAS HSBS

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

WHIPPET

WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
STAFFORDSHIRE BULL
TERRIER

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

GOLDEN RETRIEVER
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BOXER

ASSOCIATE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

POODLE (TOY)
YORKSHIRE TERRIER
ASSOCIATE

CAVALIER KING CHARLES
SPANIEL

SCHIPPERKE

CAVALIER KING CHARLES
SPANIEL

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
ROTTWEILER
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
BORDER COLLIE

» &%-plascorp



Ring 4

Excellent Agility (B)

James Browne

PM

600

500

400

300

200

v B W N

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19

20

21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31

32
33

34

35
36
37
38
39
40
41

609
611
615
542
544
545

546
547

549
550
551
553
554
556
558
559
560
562
563

564
565

567
568
569
570
572
573
574
576
402
409

411
413
312

316
318
320
323
207
208
209

KATE DALL

MRS L JASPER

LAUREN DOLLEY

MR G MRS J MILNER
PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD
SUE AND DARREN
BRIMACOMBE

DARREN WALLACE
ANNE DENGATE (CLARE
TERPSTRA)

LYNN MUSSETT

MRS J FRY

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
SARAH CROCKER

KATIE BUGEJA

KIM DAVIDSON

GREG STONE

SARAH GREENSTREET

K K KISIELNICKI

MR FJ WAALWYK

MR K WHEELER MISS M
KURNIAWAN (NANA)

R LJAMES

DARREN AND SUE
BRIMACOMBE

MRS M H MRS J F WIDELOCK
MIKE PERRY

GREG STONE

KAYE GRANT

HANNAH VEDDER
MARTA MCKENZIE

J. LEWIS L.LLOYD
LINDA WILSON

BEL ADELE KNLS
NATASHA SLEEP

BIANCA DELAHOY
ANNE DENGATE
MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON

MS MICHELE MOORE
GAYLE BAXTER

WENDY MATTHEWS
KAREN HOLLIS

DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL
KYLEY CONDER

JUDY KLOEDEN

K-

AGILITY CLUB Tne.

TJUKURPA TRAPPER AD JDM GD

COOPER THEBLONDEDOG AD JD
CINDERELLA AD JD

GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER AD JDX SD SPD HT
SCOUTS HONOUR AD JDM

BRIMFELDT ARROWSMITH HSAS AD JDX

YEOVILLE LIL MISSBEHAVIN AD JDX GD
ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER AD JDM JDO GD SPD
FMX

PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD JDX AD RN
MOONSHADDOW JDX AD

YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD JDX HT
MACDONALD AD JDM SPD GD SD
BLACKDIAMONDTOBY AD JDX
CRIKEYWAL AD JDX SPD HSAS

ROZATE FINAL FLEET AD JD HT
AMAZINGGRACIE AD JD

KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE AD JD

LILY WAALWYK AD JD

OVENSVIEW SNOW FLAKE AD JD SPD

YEOVILLE SUMTHING SPECIAL JD AD
MASAZUKA STAR STRUCK HT JD AD

T CH ALLAMBIE SNIPPETTS AD JD HSAS HSBSD
ROMI AD JD

ROZATE JUST KEEP IT COOL AD JD PT
LEISOR COME AND GET IT JD AD SPD
BLITZITLOGAN AD JD

TCH YEOVILLE MASTERMIND UDX RE JD AD ET
GWAERFEYN VY AD JDX

WINPARA POCKETFUL OF DREAMS AD JD

BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX AD JDX SPD

CH SHERBROOKE LIVING ON A PRAYER AD JDX GD
RN AFCH

HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE AD JDX SPD GD
KIRADOWNS UPTOWN GIRL AD JD

GRAND CH HAPIPET MYSTERY SOLVED RN AD JDX
SDX SPD GD DWDFS

YACKAWIL DREAM CHASER AD JD

BASILIKA FYERO JD AD SD RN

PROCLAIM RED OPAL AD JD

MR MURPHY

WAIWILTA WINSOME TD JDX SD SPD
CHEZJOLIE FANCY STUFF CCD JDX AD SP RN
YETHOLME FREDDIE AD

AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
WHIPPET

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
NOVA SCOTIA DUCK
TOLLING

POODLE (MINIATURE)
BORDER COLLIE
SCHIPPERKE

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
PAPILLON

POODLE (TOY)
ASSOCIATE

PAPILLON

POODLE (TOY)
ASSOCIATE




Ring 5 Masters Jumping (B) Trevor Moore PM

Split Walking (non 500)

300 1 | 305 | S.T. OBRIEN HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDM JDO ADX POODLE (TOY)
2 306 DAWN GLANVILLE JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM SD ET POODLE (MINIATURE)
, 312 MSROCHELLE MANDERSON GRAND CH HAPIPET MYSTERY SOLVED RN AD JDX SCHIPPERKE
SDX SPD GD DWDFS
, 313 NICOLAMILLWARD TCH CHASE MTAIL RN TSDX ADM JDM3 JDO GD SDX | ASSOCIATE
SPDX HTMS DWDFI
, 314  ROXANN EDDY AG CH 300 BURABA BLACK BASIL CAVALIER KING CHARLES
SPANIEL
200 201 MSROCHELLE MANDERSON LADY BELANNA RN ADM JDX SDM SPDX GDX ASSOCIATE
DWDFN HTMN
, 203 NICOLA MILLWARD TCH FRANKN FURTER RN TSDX JDX ADX SD SPD GD | ASSOCIATE
HTMI DWDFN
8 204  TAMMY BEATTIE MADDOGMADISON RN ADX JDM SD ASSOCIATE
9 | 207 | DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL WAIWILTA WINSOME TD JDX SD SPD PAPILLON
10 208 | KYLEY CONDER CHEZJOLIE FANCY STUFF CCD JDX AD SP RN POODLE (TOY)
400 11 401  SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX ASSOCIATE
12 402 | BELADELE KNLS BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX AD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE
,, 403 SCOTTFLETCHER AG CH 400 JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM JDM ADO = STAFFORDSHIRE BULL
JDO SDX GDX SPDX TERRIER
14 404 | BORDARITA KENNELS CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADM JDM GD SDX BORDER COLLIE
15 405 | MR.A MRS. M. SCHNIDER MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD ADX JDX SD GD SPD BORDER COLLIE
16 406 | HJ RK DIAMOND HOLLYBRIT SHARP ASA TACK ADM JDM6 SPDX GD  POODLE (MINIATURE)
, 407 S T. OBRIEN DEBONAIR DARCY ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDM GD = ASSOCIATE
o 408 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW ZOE D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD CD PT DWDFSRN | ASSOCIATE
., 409 NATASHASLEEP CH SHERBROOKE LIVING ON A PRAYER AD JDX GD NOVA SCOTIA DUCK
RN AFCH TOLLING
20 410 = CARMEL GREEN ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADX JDM GD SPD FM BORDER COLLIE
21 411 | BIANCA DELAHOY HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE AD JDX SPD GD POODLE (MINIATURE)
, 412 BELADELE KNLS (ANGIE BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD JDX RA BORDER COLLIE
GUNTHER)
600 . 601  MICHAEL CHESWORTH (TINA KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX ADO SPD GD BORDER COLLIE
CHESWORTH)
24 602 | R/LPADFIELD JAZPA CD ADX ADO JDX JDO SPD GD ASSOCIATE
,. 603 SARAH TREMBATH DUAL CH (T) BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA CD ADX BELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG
JDX SPDX GD DWDFA HTMA ET PT (MAL)
, 604 | KAROLYN DE GRAAUW AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GS SPDM PT | ASSOCIATE
DWDFS
27 605 | GARY STOCKMAN KIWI MATAI ADX JDX GD SPD ASSOCIATE
28 606  STEVE AND TERRI ROSE KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDM LABRADOR RETRIEVER
29 609 | KATE DALL TJUKURPA TRAPPER AD JDM GD AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

Aussie Agility

Specialising in dog agility toys, leads, training
and trialling equipment
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Ring 5 Masters Jumping (B) (cont) Trevor Moore PM

Split Walking (500)

500 30 501 STEVEN WILLIAMS LEXILOU JDM ADX ASSOCIATE
31 502 MRS G RICARDO BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKN AT ME RE JDX ADM BORDER COLLIE
. 503 RENEE PATTEN AG CH 500 T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM ASSOCIATE
JDM ADO JDO SDM GDX SPDX DWDFA HTMI RA
2 504 GERALDINE KISIELNICKI AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GDX = BORDER COLLIE
SD
34 505 MEG RYAN ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA ADM JDM ADO HSAS AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
CcD
35 506 K K G KISIELNICKI HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) ADM JDM BORDER COLLIE
3 507 K K KISIELNICKI AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM BORDER COLLIE
ADO JDO SPD GD
37 508 KERRIE L RYAN BAILEY GIRL ADM JDM ASSOCIATE
38 509 SUSANNA WATT CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD ASSOCIATE
3 510 R FATYEO DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM BORDER COLLIE
ADO2 JDO2 SPDM SDX GDX ET FDCH WFDMF
20 511 AMANDA MURCUTT CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX ADM JDM HT RE | AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
41 512 JULIJA KINGHORN DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADM JDM SPD GD SDX BORDER COLLIE
” 513 MS NK JANETZKI AG CH 500 JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD HT | AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
2 514 GERALDINE KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO | BORDER COLLIE
SPDM GDX SDG
" 515 TRACEY WEAVER CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADO JDM AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
JDO SPD HT
s 516 DR MEGAN SEMPLE T CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE CCD RN ADM JDM | LABRADOR RETRIEVER
SDX SPDX ET
46 517 MEG RYAN TCH ELZSCOT SCOTTISH PAIGE JDM ADX PT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
47 518 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW PHOEBE JDM ADX JDO AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
.8 519 MR K WHEELER MISS M JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA ADX JDX SPD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
KURNIAWAN
2 520 MR G MRS J MILNER AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO BORDER COLLIE
JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS
5 521 K K KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO = BORDER COLLIE
SPDM GDX SDX
51 522 MIKE PERRY FLITE ADX JDX BORDER COLLIE
52 524 KATE DALL TJUKURPA WILLOW ADM JDM SPD AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
53 525 MS NK JANETZKI CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADM JDM SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
5 526 R F ATYEO (PETER CLYNES) YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM SD GD SPD BORDER COLLIE
55 527 GERALDINE KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADX JD BORDER COLLIE
s 528 ANNE DENGATE AG CH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO BORDER COLLIE
JDO GDX SPDX ET FMX
57 529 STEVE AND TERRI ROSE KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JDX ADO LABRADOR RETRIEVER
58 530 KRIS FOUNTAIN GLENTRESS JESS ADX JDX BORDER COLLIE
59 532 SANDY STOCKMAN JETI KNIGHT ADM JDM GD SPD AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
60 533 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX GD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE
61 535 MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSON | ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM ADO JDM JDO LABRADOR RETRIEVER
SDX SPDX GDX
62 538 R FATYEO P T CLYNES WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADX JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE
63 539 MR GARRY C HEINZE BILLYDOGHEINZE ADX JDX ASSOCIATE
64 541 HEATHER DONALDSON RICKY DONALDSON ADM JDM ASSOCIATE
65 542 MR G MRS J MILNER GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER AD JDX SD SPD HT BORDER COLLIE
66 543 KATE DALL AG CH ZULU ZIP ADM GD ADO JDM JDO SPD ASSOCIATE
67 544 PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD SCOUTS HONOUR AD JDM ASSOCIATE
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Ring 5

Masters Jumping (B) (cont)

Trevor Moore

PM

500 e 545 SUE AND DARREN BRIMFELDT ARROWSMITH HSAS AD JDX AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BRIMACOMBE
69 546 DARREN WALLACE YEOVILLE LIL MISSBEHAVIN AD JDX GD BORDER COLLIE
7 547 ANNE DENGATE (CLARE ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER AD JDM JDO GD SPD BORDER COLLIE
TERPSTRA) FMX
71 548 KATE SCOTT BELADELE XTREME XCESS JDX BORDER COLLIE
72 549 LYNN MUSSETT PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD JDX AD RN AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
73 551 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD JDX HT BORDER COLLIE
74 552 R LJAMES ETHERIAL WILD AT HEART BORDER COLLIE
75 554 KATIE BUGEJA BLACKDIAMONDTOBY AD JDX ASSOCIATE
76 555 MISS V S BRIDGES TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE GD JDM JDO AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
77 556 KIM DAVIDSON CRIKEYWAL AD JDX SPD HSAS ASSOCIATE
78 557 BELINDA TEBBET DARGO TEBBET AD JDX SD ET ASSOCIATE
Ring 6 Excellent Gamblers Peter Buykx PM
600 ) 601 MICHAEL CHESWORTH (TINA KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX ADO SPD GD BORDER COLLIE
CHESWORTH)
2 602 R/L PADFIELD JAZPA CD ADX ADO JDX JDO SPD GD ASSOCIATE
3 603 SARAH TREMBATH DUAL CH (T) BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA CD ADX BELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG
JDX SPDX GD DWDFA HTMA ET PT (MAL)
4 605 GARY STOCKMAN KIWI MATAI ADX JDX GD SPD ASSOCIATE
300 s 304 MS MICHELE MOORE TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX SPD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
GD
6 312 MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON GRAND CH HAPIPET MYSTERY SOLVED RN AD JDX SCHIPPERKE
SDX SPD GD DWDFS
. 326 MS NOLA WILLIAMS (NORMAN BONOLA SILVA CRYSTAL CDX ADX JDX SD SPD GD POODLE (MINIATURE)
MORCOM) DWDFN HTMS
400 8 405 MR. A MRS. M. SCHNIDER MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD ADX JDX SD GD SPD BORDER COLLIE
5 409 NATASHA SLEEP CH SHERBROOKE LIVING ON A PRAYER AD JDX GD NOVA SCOTIA DUCK
RN AFCH TOLLING
10 411 BIANCA DELAHOY HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE AD JDX SPD GD POODLE (MINIATURE)
1 423 TINA CHESWORTH (PHILIP ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADM JDX GD SPDX ADO SD | SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
CHESWORTH)
500 b 507 K K KISIELNICKI AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM BORDER COLLIE
ADO JDO SPD GD
13 555 MISS V S BRIDGES TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE GD JDM JDO AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
14 512 JULIJA KINGHORN DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADM JDM SPD GD SDX BORDER COLLIE
5 526 R F ATYEO (PETER CLYNES) YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM SD GD SPD BORDER COLLIE
16 532 SANDY STOCKMAN JETI KNIGHT ADM JDM GD SPD AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
17 534 RUTH HARVEY JESSICA GABRIEL CD RN ADX JD SD GD SPDX ET ASSOCIATE
18 537 MEREDITH MARSHALL MACZE JDX AD SPD SD ASSOCIATE
19 540 MARG BOREHAM ARCHIE AD JD ADX GD ASSOCIATE
20 546 DARREN WALLACE YEOVILLE LIL MISSBEHAVIN AD JDX GD BORDER COLLIE
21 553 SARAH CROCKER MACDONALD AD JDM SPD GD SD ASSOCIATE
22 571 MISS V S BRIDGES TUNGALI BELLE AD GD BORDER COLLIE
23 581 MRS S J WILDE GLENTRESS BETS BORDER COLLIE
24 5100 MRSMH MRJF WIDELOCK T CH RNBOMIST ATLAS TSDX GD ET HT AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
i 'y . 2t S upplies ”-:Ikelr:i'mr-'"
CLIPPI @ijRLD l )() p erene ‘Mool 0418 555 307
118
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Ring 6

Masters Gamblers

Peter Buykx

PM

400

200

500

10

11

13

14

403

404
205

503

504

533
510

520

521

535

5105

5106
514

551

SCOTT FLETCHER

BORDARITA KENNELS
MRS. M. P. JEWELL

RENEE PATTEN

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
R FATYEO

MR G MRS J MILNER

K K KISIELNICKI

MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSON

J. LEWIS L.LLOYD

SANDRA SHEPARD
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES

INGREDIENTS THAT MATTER ..'

AG CH 400 JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM JDM ADO
JDO SDX GDX SPDX

CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADM JDM GD SDX
BUBBLES DOG AG CH 200 ADM ADO4 JDM JDO2
GDX SDX SPD

AG CH 500 T CH WILLIAM THEBLOODY ET CDX ADM
JDM ADO JDO SDM GDX SPDX DWDFA HTMI RA

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GDX
SD

CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX GD JDX SPD
DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM
ADO2 JDO2 SPDM SDX GDX ET FDCH WFDMF

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO
JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO
SPDM GDX SDX

ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM ADO JDM JDO
SDX SPDX GDX

NOONBARRA ATILLA ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX
SPDX HIT

CLANCY BOY ADM JDM ADO3 JDO3 GDM

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO
SPDM GDX SDG

YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD JDX HT

STAFFORDSHIRE BULL
TERRIER

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE




Ring 6

Novice Gamblers

Peter Buykx

PM

200

300

400

600

500

(€ I R N R

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

17

18
19
20

21

22

23

24

25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

34

35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42

43
44
45

204
211
302
305
306
308

318
414
416
418
420
422
611
613
616
617

626

627
628
506
515

516

518
519

523

525
527
538
539
542
550
557
560
563

564
566
570
572
574
575
577
589

592
596
5101

TAMMY BEATTIE
MRS. M. P. JEWELL
LISA WHITE

S. T. OBRIEN
DAWN GLANVILLE
MR R MRS S DIXON

GAYLE BAXTER

RUTH HARVEY

MRS H M EAVES

MRS K MR G TAYLOR (KAREN)
MISS JESSICA THOMAS
ANN CLEGHORN

MRS L JASPER

GREG HOGGAN

PETER MARMO

DARREN WALLACE DRRF
ATYEO

AMANDA MURCUTT

J.LEWIS L.LLOYD
MRS L JASPER

K K G KISIELNICKI
TRACEY WEAVER

DR MEGAN SEMPLE

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
MR K WHEELER MISS M
KURNIAWAN

DEB HARVEY

MS NK JANETZKI
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
RFATYEO P T CLYNES
MR GARRY C HEINZE
MR G MRS J MILNER
MRS J FRY

BELINDA TEBBET

K K KISIELNICKI

MR K WHEELER MISS M
KURNIAWAN (NANA)

R LJAMES

SANDRA SHEPARD
KAYE GRANT

HANNAH VEDDER

J. LEWIS L.LLOYD

MRS K MR G TAYLOR (KAREN)
SIMMON HELLEBRAND
SIMMON HELLEBRAND (BEAU
PEARSON)

DEB HART

SIMMON HELLEBRAND
LM JOHNSON

MADDOGMADISON RN ADX JDM SD
TUPPENCE DOG

JENHILL UTALKN TO ME RN ADX JDM
HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDM JDO ADX
JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM SD ET
SAULTZ LANCASHIRE LASS RE ADX JDX DWDFS
HTMS

BASILIKA FYERO JD AD SD RN

KATIEBEL EOWYN RN JD ET

TCH RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JD
SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS RA JD

KHAYOZ INSTANT ATTRACTION HT

KASEY RA ID

COOPER THEBLONDEDOG AD JD

JAKEHOGGAN JD

ROZATE THE SEA HAWK JD

MERRINDA LATE EDITION DWDFS

NEUT CH ELLAGANT FULL O MISCHIEF CDX ADM
JDM SPD SD HT RE

NOONBARRA CRUZ AD JDX

JACKSON THE BLACKDOG ADX JDX

HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) ADM JDM
CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADO JDM
JDO SPD HT

T CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE CCD RN ADM JDM
SDX SPDX ET

PHOEBE JDM ADX JDO

JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA ADX JDX SPD

AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE ADM DWDFA ET
JDM RN SPDX

CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADM JDM SPD HT
KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADX JD

WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADX JDX SPD
BILLYDOGHEINZE ADX JDX

GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER AD JDX SD SPD HT
MOONSHADDOW JDX AD

DARGO TEBBET AD JDX SD ET

KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE AD JD

OVENSVIEW SNOW FLAKE AD JD SPD

YEOVILLE SUMTHING SPECIAL JD AD
SASSI AD JD

LEISOR COME AND GET IT JD AD SPD
BLITZITLOGAN AD JID

GWAERFEYN IVY AD JDX

NGALLA ONE OFTHESE NIGHTS RN AD JD
ARDENWOOD OSNEY AD JD AFCH
MONLAIRD PHEENIX RISING JD FM

CALLICOMA ARDRA
OZZIEDUST LIL MISS MACY FDCH
PATRICK FLETCHER RN JD DWDFS HSAS HSBS

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
SCHNAUZER (MIN.)
POODLE (TOY)
POODLE (MINIATURE)
SCHNAUZER (MIN.)

PAPILLON

ASSOCIATE

WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

WHIPPET

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE




Action Dogs Vic

INGREDIENTS THAT MATTER ..‘
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